
Pl Bib Name Distance Affiliation Category GunTime Result 1 2 3 Finish
1 315 SANG	BENARD	CHERUİYOT 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-35 01:03:03 01:03:03 00:04:49 00:29:59 00:54:45 01:03:03
2 251 YOUSSEF	BEN	HADI 21k FERDİ M-20 01:03:07 01:03:07 00:04:43 00:29:34 00:54:39 01:03:07
3 253 HAILEMARIYAM	AMARE	TEGEGN 21k FERDİ M-20 01:03:49 01:03:49 00:04:49 00:30:00 00:55:14 01:03:49
4 326 KİMUTAİ	KİPLİMO 21k FERDİ M-35 01:03:54 01:03:54 00:04:48 00:29:59 00:55:14 01:03:54
5 198 GETAYE	GELAW 21k FERDİ M-25 01:04:05 01:04:05 00:04:49 00:29:59 00:55:32 01:04:05
6 288 FETENE	ALEMU	REGASA 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:04:08 01:04:08 00:04:48 00:29:59 00:55:27 01:04:08
7 196 AYKUT	TAŞDEMİR 21k İSTANBUL	GALATASARAY	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:05:13 01:05:13 00:04:49 00:30:10 00:56:32 01:05:13
8 203 YUSUF	ALICI 21k İSTANBUL	GALATASARAY	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:05:13 01:05:13 00:04:48 00:30:31 00:56:32 01:05:13
9 174 NURİ	KÖMÜR 21k FERDİ M-20 01:05:19 01:05:19 00:04:49 00:30:31 00:56:32 01:05:19

10 395 ERCAN	MUSLU 21k BİNGÖL	BELD.YAŞAM	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:05:22 01:05:22 00:04:48 00:30:10 00:56:32 01:05:22
11 197 SAFFET	ELKATMIŞ 21k İSTANBUL	GALATASARAY	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:05:58 01:05:58 00:04:48 00:30:31 00:56:54 01:05:58
12 316 MERT	GİRMALEGESE 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-30 01:06:26 01:06:26 00:04:48 00:30:10 00:56:58 01:06:26
13 401 BEKİR	KARAYEL 21k FERDİ M-35 01:06:57 01:06:57 00:04:48 00:30:31 00:57:57 01:06:57
14 307 CİHAT	İLHAN 21k FERDİ M-20 01:06:59 01:06:59 00:04:57 00:31:37 00:58:13 01:06:59
15 393 ÜZEYİR	SÖYLEMEZ 21k BİNGÖL	BELD.YAŞAM	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:07:04 01:07:04 00:04:58 00:31:37 00:58:12 01:07:04
16 362 MESTAN	TURHAN 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-20 01:07:26 01:07:26 00:05:09 00:31:57 00:58:35 01:07:26
17 391 ÖMER	ALKANOĞLU 21k BİNGÖL	BELD.YAŞAM	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:07:29 01:07:29 00:04:58 00:31:37 00:58:23 01:07:29
18 295 KEMAL	YILDIRIM 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:08:23 01:08:23 00:05:03 00:32:07 00:59:19 01:08:23
19 392 ORHAN	AVCI 21k BİNGÖL	BELD.YAŞAM	S.K.	TAKIM M-20 01:08:23 01:08:23 00:04:58 00:31:37 00:58:40 01:08:23
20 289 MUHİTTİN	GÜRHAN 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:08:37 01:08:37 00:05:08 00:32:07 00:59:37 01:08:37
21 356 HAMZA	AYDOĞAN 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:09:06 01:09:06 00:05:10 00:32:37 01:00:03 01:09:06
22 120 HASAN	TURĞUT 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:09:11 01:09:11 00:05:11 00:32:37 01:00:04 01:09:11
24 317 AHMET	KAÇMAZ 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-30 01:09:50 01:09:50 00:05:11 00:32:37 01:00:32 01:09:50
25 318 MUSTAFA	MAVİLİ 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:10:11 01:10:11 00:05:10 00:32:36 01:00:32 01:10:11
27 146 DOĞA	NALBANTOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-30 01:10:57 01:10:57 00:05:20 00:33:28 01:01:49 01:10:57
28 148 GÜNEŞ	NALBANTOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-30 01:11:13 01:11:13 00:05:20 00:33:28 01:01:49 01:11:13
29 245 RIDVAN	ALPER	AFACAN 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-35 01:11:18 01:11:18 00:05:11 00:33:02 01:01:45 01:11:18
30 247 BAHATTİN	ÜNEY 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:11:19 01:11:19 00:05:20 00:33:27 01:01:45 01:11:19
31 319 TURGUT	KAAN	AYDEMİR 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:11:34 01:11:34 00:05:11 00:32:58 01:01:45 01:11:34
33 363 MURAT	ORAK 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:12:08 01:12:08 00:05:02 00:33:10 01:02:25 01:12:08
34 246 HASAN	DENİZ	KALAYCI 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-30 01:12:21 01:12:21 00:05:10 00:33:45 01:02:45 01:12:21
35 364 HAKAN	TAZEGÜL 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-35 01:12:24 01:12:24 00:05:10 00:33:43 01:02:45 01:12:24
37 71 AYTEKİN	SANİN 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-30 01:12:36 01:12:36 00:05:11 00:33:43 01:02:46 01:12:36
38 320 SÜLEYMAN	KARAPINAR 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:13:11 01:13:11 00:05:11 00:33:44 01:03:16 01:13:11
41 354 MEHMET	SOYTÜRK 21k FERDİ M-25 01:13:30 01:13:30 00:05:20 00:33:54 01:03:45 01:13:30
42 321 TAHİR	KARAKAYA 21k FERDİ M-30 01:13:31 01:13:31 00:05:21 00:34:09 01:03:45 01:13:31
43 248 MUAMMER	ALTINOK 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-40 01:13:58 01:13:58 00:05:20 00:34:29 01:04:06 01:13:58
44 361 MUSTAFA	İNCESU 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:14:07 01:14:07 00:05:20 00:34:25 01:04:21 01:14:07
45 358 SİNAN	KOŞAY 21k TSK	S.K. M-35 01:14:13 01:14:13 00:05:31 00:34:51 01:04:29 01:14:13
46 357 BATTAL	KÜTÜK 21k FERDİ M-35 01:14:36 01:14:36 00:05:31 00:35:08 01:04:52 01:14:36
47 264 NİHAT	ÖZKAYMAK 21k NİĞDE	TUNÇ	EĞİTİM	S.K.	TAKIM M-45 01:14:52 01:14:52 00:05:31 00:35:07 01:04:49 01:14:52
48 185 YUSUF	ÖNAL 21k FERDİ M-15 01:15:09 01:15:09 00:05:29 00:35:06 01:04:54 01:15:09
49 72 AHMET	BAYRAM 21k FERDİ M-40 01:15:57 01:15:57 00:05:36 00:35:22 01:05:24 01:15:57
50 249 MURAT	KAYA 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-40 01:15:57 01:15:57 00:05:28 00:35:08 01:05:25 01:15:57
51 366 YUSUF	GÖKALP 21k FERDİ M-25 01:16:07 01:16:07 00:05:26 00:35:17 01:05:56 01:16:07
52 54 MEMET	MUSTAFA	BULDUM 21k FERDİ M-50 01:16:12 01:16:12 00:05:55 00:36:58 01:06:21 01:16:12
53 7 ÖZKAN	YÜKSEL 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-45 01:16:25 01:16:25 00:05:36 00:35:23 01:06:07 01:16:25
54 206 MUSTAFA	GÜL 21k FERDİ M-20 01:16:26 01:16:26 00:05:33 00:35:20 01:06:05 01:16:26
56 250 KIYASETTİN	YALÇIN 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ M-40 01:17:13 01:17:13 00:05:34 00:35:22 01:06:32 01:17:13
59 162 OKTAY	FIRAT 21k FERDİ M-45 01:17:43 01:17:43 00:05:33 00:35:56 01:07:14 01:17:43
60 156 LEVAN	CHOKHELİ 21k FERDİ M-25 01:17:52 01:17:52 00:06:11 00:36:57 01:07:39 01:17:52
61 52 MEDENİ	AY 21k AVRASYA	KOŞU	GURUBU M-30 01:18:26 01:18:26 00:06:01 00:36:58 01:08:09 01:18:26
62 365 ESER	KURT 21k FERDİ M-35 01:18:32 01:18:32 00:06:10 00:36:00 01:07:44 01:18:32
63 82 HAMİ	GÜMÜŞ 21k AVRASYA	KOŞU	GURUBU M-35 01:18:33 01:18:33 00:05:56 00:36:57 01:08:11 01:18:33
64 237 SALİH	DURSUN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:18:33 01:18:33 00:05:56 00:36:57 01:08:11 01:18:33
66 22 İBRAHİM	KEYVANOĞLU 21k ÇORUM	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-20 01:18:51 01:18:51 00:05:49 00:36:17 01:07:35 01:18:51
67 137 ÜMİT	ER 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-40 01:18:57 01:18:57 00:05:37 00:36:05 01:08:15 01:18:57
68 330 ARİF	HAKTAN	DOĞAN 21k FERDİ M-35 01:19:08 01:19:08 00:05:41 00:36:56 01:08:40 01:19:08
69 160 AMAZASP	MAMİKONYAN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:19:23 01:19:23 00:05:56 00:36:57 01:08:37 01:19:23
70 311 MARGUS	GERİNG 21k FERDİ M-25 01:19:59 01:19:59 00:06:04 00:37:26 01:09:24 01:19:59
71 235 MEHMET	GÜNDEM 21k FERDİ M-40 01:20:00 01:20:00 00:05:56 00:36:57 01:07:38 01:20:00
73 57 NEJAT	ÇETİN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:20:06 01:20:06 00:05:56 00:37:21 01:09:27 01:20:06
74 43 HASAN	AKYOL 21k FERDİ M-30 01:20:21 01:20:21 00:06:16 00:37:38 01:09:26 01:20:21
75 371 BURAK	DÖNMEZ 21k FERDİ M-20 01:20:33 01:20:33 00:05:30 00:37:14 01:10:11 01:20:33
76 353 ENES	AYİK 21k FERDİ M-15 01:21:10 01:21:10 00:06:25 00:39:35 01:10:56 01:21:10
77 238 CÜNEYT	ADALI 21k FERDİ M-30 01:21:17 01:21:17 00:05:56 00:38:01 01:10:26 01:21:17
78 269 ALİ	TURAN 21k EKER	I	RUN	TEAM	GURUBU M-55 01:21:36 01:21:36 00:06:27 00:38:23 01:10:51 01:21:36
80 259 ALKAN	TALAT 21k FERDİ M-45 01:22:28 01:22:28 00:06:11 00:38:23 01:11:32 01:22:28
81 127 UMUT	ÇAVUŞOĞLU 21k BEŞİKTAŞ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:22:51 01:22:51 00:05:33 00:37:21 01:11:07 01:22:51
82 335 ÖMER	KARABAĞ 21k FERDİ M-20 01:22:54 01:22:54 00:06:10 00:38:58 01:11:57 01:22:54
85 313 ATAKAN	BAYRI 21k FERDİ M-20 01:23:33 01:23:33 00:06:25 00:39:35 01:12:33 01:23:33
86 176 IRAKLİ	GHUDUSHAURİ 21k FERDİ M-35 01:23:44 01:23:44 00:06:24 00:39:28 01:12:47 01:23:44
87 292 EMİN	METİN	AKSOY 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-45 01:23:47 01:23:47 00:06:13 00:38:53 01:12:18 01:23:47
88 284 ÖZKAN	ŞAHİN 21k FERDİ M-20 01:23:53 01:23:53 00:05:21 00:38:58 01:12:18 01:23:53
90 60 ERKAN	ERKAL 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-45 01:24:15 01:24:15 00:06:21 00:39:20 01:13:08 01:24:15
91 286 MÜKREMİN	NAS 21k FERDİ M-40 01:24:26 01:24:26 00:06:38 00:39:59 01:13:25 01:24:26
92 83 SAİT	KARAASLAN 21k AVRASYA	KOŞU	GURUBU M-40 01:24:28 01:24:28 00:06:25 00:39:36 01:13:16 01:24:28
93 285 MUSTAFA	ES 21k FERDİ M-25 01:24:42 01:24:42 00:06:11 00:38:59 01:13:05 01:24:42
95 352 NECAT	HUMMET 21k EKER	I	RUN	TEAM	GURUBU M-55 01:24:59 01:24:59 00:06:22 00:39:59 01:13:56 01:24:59
97 4 HAKAN	TURAN 21k FERDİ M-35 01:25:15 01:25:15 00:06:30 00:40:17 01:13:58 01:25:15
98 87 YAVUZ	YILDIZ 21k FERDİ M-45 01:25:28 01:25:28 00:06:28 00:39:36 01:13:45 01:25:28
100 3 AYKUT	DUMAN 21k FERDİ M-40 01:26:02 01:26:02 00:06:50 00:41:09 01:14:59 01:26:02
102 23 HALİL	ÖZSOY 21k ÇORUM	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:26:58 01:26:58 00:06:25 00:39:45 01:14:57 01:26:58
103 125 SAVAŞ	İLHAN 21k AVRASYA	KOŞU	GURUBU M-40 01:27:04 01:27:04 00:06:38 00:40:59 01:15:33 01:27:04
104 389 MUHAMMET	HAKAN	BULUT 21k FERDİ M-35 01:27:31 01:27:31 00:07:25 00:41:13 01:15:37 01:27:31
105 173 SPİRİDON	VALİSHVİLİ 21k FERDİ M-55 01:27:46 01:27:46 00:06:35 00:40:59 01:16:11 01:27:46
106 135 MUSTAFA	KİRAZ 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-30 01:28:03 01:28:03 00:06:22 00:40:20 01:15:57 01:28:03
107 131 VASİL	SANİKİDZE 21k FERDİ M-65 01:28:09 01:28:09 00:06:51 00:41:21 01:16:14 01:28:09
108 368 TÜMER	DEBRELİ 21k FERDİ M-40 01:28:14 01:28:14 00:06:12 00:39:01 01:14:33 01:28:14
110 88 AYHAN	TUFAN 21k FERDİ M-60 01:29:53 01:29:53 00:06:12 00:40:46 01:17:09 01:29:53

21K	GENEL	TASNİF



111 351 TAYFUN	CARLI 21k EKER	I	RUN	TEAM	GURUBU M-55 01:30:12 01:30:12 00:06:49 00:41:59 01:18:02 01:30:12
112 6 HAKAN	ERHAN 21k KOŞU	TUTKUNLARI M-40 01:30:51 01:30:51 00:07:17 00:43:56 01:21:10 01:30:51
113 344 OZKAN	ERYEGIT 21k FERDİ M-30 01:31:00 01:31:00 00:06:31 00:42:21 01:18:45 01:31:00
114 222 KAZIM	GEVEN 21k AMASYA	POLIS	GÜCÜ	S.K. M-55 01:31:08 01:31:08 00:06:50 00:42:08 01:18:41 01:31:08
115 387 ABDULLAH	KORKMAZ 21k FERDİ M-50 01:31:19 01:31:19 00:06:51 00:42:48 01:19:05 01:31:19
117 18 HASAN	ULUDAĞ 21k FERDİ M-65 01:31:27 01:31:27 00:06:43 00:42:23 01:19:13 01:31:27
118 257 MUSA	AKBULUT 21k SAMSUN	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:31:47 01:31:47 00:07:20 00:43:05 01:19:29 01:31:47
119 329 MÜCAHİD	DEMİRCAN 21k SAMSUN	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-25 01:31:58 01:31:58 00:06:33 00:41:39 01:19:02 01:31:58
120 14 MUZAFFER	CEYHAN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:32:15 01:32:15 00:07:25 00:44:12 01:19:51 01:32:15
121 78 HASAN	CANSU 21k FERDİ M-35 01:32:21 01:32:21 00:06:36 00:42:49 01:19:56 01:32:21
122 29 LOKMAN	YILDIZLI 21k ADANA	MASTERLERİ M-50 01:33:00 01:33:00 00:07:34 00:43:31 01:20:38 01:33:00
124 39 BARIŞ	TIRAŞÇI 21k FERDİ M-20 01:33:44 01:33:44 00:07:51 00:46:52 01:22:26 01:33:44
125 129 KEREM	KARAY 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:33:48 01:33:48 00:06:34 00:43:33 01:21:09 01:33:48
126 27 MEHMET	TÜRKER 21k FERDİ M-45 01:34:05 01:34:05 00:06:36 00:42:39 01:21:24 01:34:05
127 260 ÖMER	UZUN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:34:11 01:34:11 00:07:00 00:43:33 01:21:29 01:34:11
128 217 ALİ	RİZA	PAMUK 21k FERDİ M-40 01:34:19 01:34:19 00:07:47 00:44:09 01:21:24 01:34:19
129 178 MURAT	ACAR 21k FERDİ M-45 01:34:25 01:34:25 00:06:26 00:44:01 01:22:02 01:34:25
130 143 İSMAİL	TOZLU 21k FERDİ M-60 01:34:53 01:34:53 00:06:57 00:44:32 01:22:15 01:34:53
131 37 ZAFER	KAYA 21k FERDİ M-40 01:35:14 01:35:14 00:07:09 00:44:29 01:22:36 01:35:14
132 126 ONUR	MIHCI 21k FERDİ M-45 01:35:25 01:35:25 00:07:31 00:45:16 01:22:55 01:35:25
133 10 CEYHUN	SAÇLI 21k KOŞU	TUTKUNLARI M-35 01:35:29 01:35:29 00:06:46 00:43:37 01:21:46 01:35:29
134 169 NAZMİ	BAHAR 21k FERDİ M-45 01:35:43 01:35:43 00:08:05 00:45:46 01:22:38 01:35:43
135 153 ERDOĞAN	KOÇAK 21k BAŞKENT	GENÇLER	VE	MASTERLER	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-60 01:35:57 01:35:57 00:07:04 00:44:08 01:23:04 01:35:57
136 398 OSMAN	ÖNERBAY 21k FERDİ M-35 01:35:59 01:35:59 00:07:35 00:44:49 01:23:11 01:35:59
137 12 Y.	EMRE	MERAL 21k FERDİ M-30 01:36:13 01:36:13 00:07:45 00:45:15 01:22:56 01:36:13
138 287 ASIM	ÇETİN 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-60 01:36:25 01:36:25 00:07:37 00:45:17 01:23:34 01:36:25
139 189 SALİM	DUNDAR 21k FERDİ M-80 01:36:51 01:36:51 00:10:31 01:01:58 01:18:51 01:36:51
140 219 KADİR	ÖZTÜRK 21k TRABZON	PTT	SPOR M-40 01:37:04 01:37:04 00:07:00 00:44:29 01:23:31 01:37:04
141 200 TOLGA	EROĞLU 21k FERDİ M-15 01:37:17 01:37:17 00:07:24 00:43:46 01:22:34 01:37:17
142 369 ÖMER	ARTAN 21k FERDİ M-35 01:37:23 01:37:23 00:07:09 00:44:56 01:23:47 01:37:23
143 332 UMUT	AYDURAN 21k İZMİR	VETERANLAR	ATL.	İHTİSAS	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:37:27 01:37:27 00:07:26 00:46:07 01:24:35 01:37:27
144 28 İBRAHİM	YİĞİT 21k EGE	MARATON	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-65 01:37:32 01:37:32 00:07:23 00:45:17 01:24:23 01:37:32
145 209 ADEM	ASİT 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:37:41 01:37:41 00:07:31 00:45:16 01:24:12 01:37:41
146 139 EMRULLAH	DEMİREL 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-55 01:37:50 01:37:50 00:08:01 00:46:12 01:25:11 01:37:50
147 151 METİN	ÇAKTO 21k MUĞLA	ÜNİVERSİTESİ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-40 01:37:56 01:37:56 00:07:31 00:45:16 01:24:30 01:37:56
148 136 HALİL	ASLAN 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-60 01:38:03 01:38:03 00:08:01 00:46:12 01:25:11 01:38:03
149 89 ERSAN	GÜRELLİ 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-55 01:38:04 01:38:04 00:10:53 01:02:22 01:19:54 01:38:04
150 171 FERHAT	YILMAZ 21k BOSCH	SPOR	KULUBÜ M-30 01:38:31 01:38:31 00:08:06 00:46:32 01:25:52 01:38:31
151 74 ALHAJİ	LASSANA	KAMARA 21k FERDİ M-20 01:39:59 01:39:59 00:07:04 00:43:47 01:25:33 01:39:59
152 26 YAŞAR	GÖK 21k EGE	MARATON	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-55 01:40:07 01:40:07 00:08:09 00:47:20 01:26:54 01:40:07
154 240 İLKER	YILDIRIM 21k FERDİ M-30 01:40:12 01:40:12 00:07:26 00:45:38 01:26:27 01:40:12
155 232 DURSUN	ŞENOL 21k FERDİ M-55 01:40:28 01:40:28 00:08:15 00:46:54 01:26:54 01:40:28
156 328 ZEKERİYA	YAZICI 21k FERDİ M-45 01:40:55 01:40:55 00:08:15 00:46:54 01:26:54 01:40:55
157 223 İLYAS	MERAL 21k AMASYA	POLIS	GÜCÜ	S.K. M-55 01:41:28 01:41:28 00:06:59 00:45:36 01:27:30 01:41:28
158 236 MURAT	ŞEKEROĞLU 21k FERDİ M-45 01:41:47 01:41:47 00:07:43 00:46:55 01:27:36 01:41:47
159 273 İSA	DÜDÜKÇÜ 21k FERDİ M-50 01:41:47 01:41:47 00:07:42 00:46:54 01:26:57 01:41:47
161 227 NECMİ	TADIR 21k ADANA	MASTERLERİ M-60 01:42:25 01:42:25 00:08:02 00:48:02 01:29:01 01:42:25
162 170 RECEP	ALUÇ 21k FERDİ M-40 01:42:47 01:42:47 00:08:04 00:48:28 01:29:03 01:42:47
163 13 TEMEL	KAYA 21k FERDİ M-50 01:43:29 01:43:29 00:08:37 00:49:03 01:29:58 01:43:29
164 297 YUSUF	IŞIK 21k TRABZON	KARŞIYAKA		SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:43:42 01:43:42 00:07:44 00:47:19 01:28:28 01:43:42
165 383 OĞUZHAN	TÜRKGENÇ 21k FERDİ M-20 01:44:09 01:44:09 00:06:24 00:42:52 01:22:18 01:44:09
166 229 COŞKUN	ABDULLAHOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-40 01:44:20 01:44:20 00:07:36 00:46:20 01:28:01 01:44:20
167 281 ANIL	BARUTÇU 21k FERDİ M-50 01:44:38 01:44:38 00:08:14 00:49:05 01:30:23 01:44:38
168 333 KEMAL	KİZİLDAG 21k FERDİ M-45 01:44:52 01:44:52 00:07:48 00:48:21 01:30:39 01:44:52
170 36 NAZMİ	ULU 21k İZMİR	VETERANLAR	ATL.	İHTİSAS	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:44:56 01:44:56 00:07:52 00:48:16 01:29:31 01:44:56
171 168 HÜSEYİN	BAYIR 21k FERDİ M-40 01:44:56 01:44:56 00:08:42 00:49:18 01:31:17 01:44:56
172 233 KADİR	ERSU 21k FERDİ M-50 01:45:20 01:45:20 00:08:57 00:48:11 01:29:44 01:45:20
173 38 SABAHATTİN	KAYA 21k KOŞU	DÜNYAMIZ M-50 01:45:27 01:45:27 00:07:40 00:47:58 01:31:15 01:45:27
174 205 REŞAT	YAKAR 21k SAMSUN	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-40 01:46:08 01:46:08 00:08:39 00:50:41 01:30:57 01:46:08
175 231 ALFRED	GERTSVOLF 21k FERDİ M-70 01:46:26 01:46:26 00:07:36 00:48:58 01:31:58 01:46:26
176 56 ELBEYİ	KARAKOÇ 21k FERDİ M-40 01:46:40 01:46:40 00:07:41 00:48:58 01:32:08 01:46:40
178 359 NİHAT	ÖZEN 21k ADIM	ADIM	GURUBU M-35 01:46:42 01:46:42 00:08:23 00:50:17 01:32:20 01:46:42
180 210 ENGİN	GÖKGÖZ 21k FERDİ M-40 01:46:51 01:46:51 00:09:58 00:51:14 01:32:33 01:46:51
182 62 YASİN	PAMUK 21k FERDİ M-45 01:46:59 01:46:59 00:08:17 00:49:29 01:31:22 01:46:59
183 118 FATİH	KOCAMAN 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:47:28 01:47:28 00:06:55 00:47:17 01:31:39 01:47:28
184 303 MERT	KAHVECİ 21k FERDİ M-15 01:47:46 01:47:46 00:08:11 00:51:39 01:34:22 01:47:46
185 47 AYDIN	OĞUZ 21k FERDİ M-60 01:47:58 01:47:58 00:07:34 00:48:43 01:33:41 01:47:58
186 378 FERİT	LOKMAN 21k FERDİ M-55 01:48:03 01:48:03 00:08:22 00:50:17 01:33:36 01:48:03
187 79 HAKAN	GÜVEN 21k FERDİ M-45 01:48:07 01:48:07 00:08:31 00:51:36 01:34:20 01:48:07
188 373 CEM	BAŞOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-15 01:48:13 01:48:13 00:08:19 00:51:12 01:34:01 01:48:13
189 34 RUKAN	SEVGİ 21k KANSER	SAVAŞÇILARI	KOŞU	GURUBU M-30 01:48:24 01:48:24 00:07:38 00:49:37 01:33:18 01:48:24
190 51 ALAİTTİN	YAVUZ 21k ADIM	ADIM	GURUBU M-40 01:48:26 01:48:26 00:08:37 00:49:51 01:33:34 01:48:26
191 164 MUHSİN	ÖNCEL 21k FERDİ M-30 01:48:32 01:48:32 00:07:39 00:49:21 01:33:55 01:48:32
193 25 SUVAT	SEZER 21k FERDİ M-50 01:49:04 01:49:04 00:08:44 00:50:57 01:34:06 01:49:04
194 123 SERHAN	DEMİRTAŞ 21k KOŞU	TUTKUNLARI M-40 01:49:18 01:49:18 00:07:47 00:49:26 01:34:22 01:49:18
195 194 DURSUN	YILMAZ 21k FERDİ M-60 01:49:22 01:49:22 00:08:43 00:51:47 01:35:07 01:49:22
196 274 EYÜP	SAĞIR 21k FERDİ M-40 01:49:30 01:49:30 00:07:23 00:49:45 01:33:03 01:49:30
197 242 YAŞAR	DADAK 21k TSY	ve	S.K.	DERNEĞİ	KONYA M-70 01:49:57 01:49:57 00:07:19 00:49:41 01:34:26 01:49:57
198 355 ŞEFİK	ÖZBALIKÇI 21k TRABZON	KARŞIYAKA		SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-60 01:50:39 01:50:39 00:08:15 00:51:38 01:36:11 01:50:39
199 103 İHSAN	USLU 21k FERDİ M-50 01:51:18 01:51:18 00:07:49 00:52:15 01:36:36 01:51:18
200 132 HAMDİ	BAYGIN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:51:21 01:51:21 00:08:55 00:52:16 01:36:12 01:51:21
201 66 MUHAMMET	ERGİN 21k FERDİ M-40 01:51:51 01:51:51 00:07:50 00:51:10 01:36:05 01:51:51
203 309 ERKAN	KAYA 21k FERDİ M-40 01:52:14 01:52:14 00:09:10 00:52:17 01:37:13 01:52:14
204 180 OĞUZ	KESİMLİ 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-60 01:52:38 01:52:38 00:09:45 00:55:05 01:38:43 01:52:38
205 277 TURGAY	GÜNER 21k FERDİ M-55 01:52:51 01:52:51 00:08:19 00:51:53 01:36:32 01:52:51
206 226 GÖKHAN	BARİN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:52:52 01:52:52 00:08:19 00:51:54 01:36:33 01:52:52
207 256 MUHARREM	KARALİ 21k FERDİ M-45 01:53:06 01:53:06 00:08:08 00:49:02 01:34:52 01:53:06
208 55 SÜLEYMAN	SANCAKTUTAN 21k FERDİ M-45 01:53:15 01:53:15 00:07:46 00:50:46 01:37:31 01:53:15
209 61 RECEP	ŞENGÜL 21k FERDİ M-45 01:53:17 01:53:17 00:09:16 00:52:33 01:38:05 01:53:17
210 370 TEMEL	FURKAN	KAZAZ 21k FERDİ M-35 01:53:56 01:53:56 00:08:08 00:52:37 01:38:05 01:53:56
211 9 ALİ	RİZA	YILMAZ 21k FERDİ M-60 01:54:29 01:54:29 00:09:11 00:55:06 01:40:24 01:54:29
212 179 MEHMET	FATİH	ÇAKIR 21k FERDİ M-40 01:54:37 01:54:37 00:10:04 00:55:17 01:39:24 01:54:37
213 208 NURETTİN	HANBEYOĞLU 21k ÜSKÜDAR	BELEDİYE	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-55 01:54:38 01:54:38 00:10:04 00:55:17 01:39:24 01:54:38



214 2 KAMİL	UNAT 21k FERDİ M-50 01:55:26 01:55:26 00:07:54 00:49:42 01:36:42 01:55:26
215 400 ERTUĞRUL	MISIRLIOĞLU 21k TEPEBAŞI	BELEDİYE M-70 01:55:26 01:55:26 00:08:41 00:54:03 01:40:18 01:55:26
216 63 İBRAHİM	EMSEN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:55:38 01:55:38 00:07:51 00:52:56 01:39:39 01:55:38
217 8 RAKIF	YEL 21k FERDİ M-45 01:56:06 01:56:06 00:09:12 00:55:06 01:41:10 01:56:06
218 402 MEHMET	YURTKURAN 21k FERDİ M-40 01:56:09 01:56:09 00:07:06 00:50:16 01:38:28 01:56:09
219 305 ABDULLAH	CİNBEK 21k AMASYA	POLIS	GÜCÜ	S.K. M-55 01:56:14 01:56:14 00:08:26 00:52:32 01:39:52 01:56:14
220 177 SATILMIŞ	GÜNDOĞDU 21k BAŞKENT	GENÇLER	VE	MASTERLER	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:56:34 01:56:34 00:08:45 00:53:45 01:40:45 01:56:34
221 301 BAHATTİN	KILIÇASLAN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:56:52 01:56:52 00:08:55 00:53:53 01:41:00 01:56:52
222 399 YAVUZ	SULTAN	BAYRAKTAR 21k FERDİ M-35 01:56:52 01:56:52 00:07:36 00:50:54 01:39:56 01:56:52
223 68 ALİ	UZUNALİ 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:57:03 01:57:03 00:08:45 00:53:40 01:41:02 01:57:03
225 283 METİN	ŞİMŞEK 21k FERDİ M-30 01:58:11 01:58:11 00:09:41 00:56:16 01:42:59 01:58:11
226 187 GODERDZİ	PRUİDZE 21k FERDİ M-40 01:58:49 01:58:49 00:08:47 00:55:27 01:43:34 01:58:49
227 207 YAKUP	BİÇER 21k ADIM	ADIM	GURUBU M-35 01:58:55 01:58:55 00:08:21 00:53:12 01:41:22 01:58:55
228 220 NİHAT	KONDAK 21k FERDİ M-60 01:59:00 01:59:00 00:09:08 00:56:19 01:43:32 01:59:00
229 239 YILMAZ	SEYİS 21k FERDİ M-45 01:59:05 01:59:05 00:08:31 00:52:42 01:39:43 01:59:05
230 108 HAKAN	ESKİCİ 21k FERDİ M-35 01:59:16 01:59:16 00:08:50 00:54:50 01:43:24 01:59:16
231 113 İSMAİL	NEBİOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-50 01:59:16 01:59:16 00:08:51 00:54:50 01:43:24 01:59:16
234 336 MUSTAFA	KARAŞİN 21k ADANA	MASTERLERİ M-50 02:00:34 02:00:34 00:08:59 00:55:59 01:44:03 02:00:34
235 337 ALİİHSAN	KARAŞİN 21k ADANA	MASTERLERİ M-50 02:00:35 02:00:35 00:08:58 00:55:59 01:44:02 02:00:35
236 261 ZAFER	DÜZENLİ 21k FERDİ M-30 02:01:15 02:01:15 00:08:15 00:53:03 01:42:44 02:01:15
237 254 FAHRİ	ERENEL 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-55 02:01:22 02:01:22 00:09:14 00:55:07 01:44:08 02:01:22
238 19 HÜSEYİN	ALTUNTAŞ 21k FERDİ M-55 02:01:33 02:01:33 00:08:59 00:56:10 01:44:54 02:01:33
239 64 REMZİ	AYGÜN 21k FERDİ M-45 02:01:33 02:01:33 00:08:59 00:56:10 01:44:54 02:01:33
240 397 TANER	İLKER	GÜMRÜKÇÜOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-25 02:02:09 02:02:09 00:09:25 00:53:12 01:41:22 02:02:09
241 211 HALİL	ÖZCAN 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-65 02:02:38 02:02:38 00:10:04 00:56:50 01:45:29 02:02:38
242 16 SEZGİN	OTURMAZ 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-45 02:02:45 02:02:45 00:08:44 00:54:54 01:44:48 02:02:45
243 147 M	PİRSELİMOĞLU 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-55 02:02:45 02:02:45 00:09:16 00:55:41 01:45:25 02:02:45
245 96 FİKRET	AKAY 21k MUĞLA	ÜNİVERSİTESİ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-60 02:04:53 02:04:53 00:09:01 00:57:39 01:47:08 02:04:53
246 331 SADIK	ARSLAN 21k AMASYA	POLIS	GÜCÜ	S.K. M-55 02:06:32 02:06:32 00:09:36 00:58:34 01:49:15 02:06:32
247 379 ŞERİF	KUNT 21k FERDİ M-65 02:06:33 02:06:33 00:09:38 00:58:27 01:49:14 02:06:33
248 21 MEHMET	ÇAKMAK 21k ÇAGET M-65 02:07:40 02:07:40 00:10:18 01:00:12 01:50:36 02:07:40
249 133 ÜMİTTAYLAN	AKBABA 21k FERDİ M-60 02:10:40 02:10:40 00:09:29 01:00:12 01:52:35 02:10:40
250 124 AYHAN	KANDEMİR 21k FERDİ M-55 02:10:48 02:10:48 00:08:54 00:59:03 01:52:24 02:10:48
251 93 MURAT	ŞİŞMAN 21k FERDİ M-40 02:10:53 02:10:53 00:09:15 00:56:16 01:49:39 02:10:53
253 390 MUZAFFER	ŞAHİN 21k FERDİ M-65 02:12:28 02:12:28 00:09:18 00:59:45 01:54:08 02:12:28
254 32 CEM	TEMİZEL 21k FERDİ M-45 02:15:18 02:15:18 00:10:00 01:01:55 01:58:09 02:15:18
256 70 MERT	BAYRAM 21k FERDİ M-30 02:15:40 02:15:40 00:11:00 01:05:39 01:59:53 02:15:40
257 381 YALÇIN	SÜRMEN 21k FERDİ M-60 02:16:43 02:16:43 00:09:25 01:00:14 01:54:55 02:16:43
258 69 UMUT	GEBOLOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-40 02:20:48 02:20:48 00:10:21 01:05:23 02:03:34 02:20:48
259 304 HÜSEYİN	ERDAĞ 21k FERDİ M-45 02:23:20 02:23:20 00:10:15 01:05:12 02:02:36 02:23:20
260 154 HALİL	İBRAHİM	GÜÇLÜ 21k FERDİ M-25 02:24:22 02:24:22 00:10:54 01:07:03 02:03:57 02:24:22
263 270 ALİ	KEMAL	GÜN 21k FERDİ M-35 02:26:53 02:26:53 00:10:37 01:03:49 02:05:17 02:26:53
264 195 ARİF	ÖZÇAĞLAYAN 21k FERDİ M-65 02:27:20 02:27:20 00:09:53 01:08:15 02:07:03 02:27:20
265 388 SABRİ	CİVELEK 21k FERDİ M-70 02:27:33 02:27:33 00:09:39 01:02:44 02:03:21 02:27:33
266 155 NUSRET	FURKAN	ÖZTÜRK 21k FERDİ M-25 02:28:30 02:28:30 00:10:54 01:07:04 02:06:39 02:28:30

Pl Bib Name Distance Affiliation Category GunTime Result 1 2 3 Finish
1 315 SANG	BENARD	CHERUİYOT 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-35 01:03:03 01:03:03 00:04:49 00:29:59 00:54:45 01:03:03
2 251 YOUSSEF	BEN	HADI 21k FERDİ M-20 01:03:07 01:03:07 00:04:43 00:29:34 00:54:39 01:03:07
3 253 HAILEMARIYAM	AMARE	TEGEGN 21k FERDİ M-20 01:03:49 01:03:49 00:04:49 00:30:00 00:55:14 01:03:49
4 326 KİMUTAİ	KİPLİMO 21k FERDİ M-35 01:03:54 01:03:54 00:04:48 00:29:59 00:55:14 01:03:54
5 198 GETAYE	GELAW 21k FERDİ M-25 01:04:05 01:04:05 00:04:49 00:29:59 00:55:32 01:04:05
6 288 FETENE	ALEMU	REGASA 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:04:08 01:04:08 00:04:48 00:29:59 00:55:27 01:04:08
7 196 AYKUT	TAŞDEMİR 21k İSTANBUL	GALATASARAY	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:05:13 01:05:13 00:04:49 00:30:10 00:56:32 01:05:13
8 203 YUSUF	ALICI 21k İSTANBUL	GALATASARAY	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:05:13 01:05:13 00:04:48 00:30:31 00:56:32 01:05:13
9 174 NURİ	KÖMÜR 21k FERDİ M-20 01:05:19 01:05:19 00:04:49 00:30:31 00:56:32 01:05:19

10 395 ERCAN	MUSLU 21k BİNGÖL	BELD.YAŞAM	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:05:22 01:05:22 00:04:48 00:30:10 00:56:32 01:05:22
11 197 SAFFET	ELKATMIŞ 21k İSTANBUL	GALATASARAY	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:05:58 01:05:58 00:04:48 00:30:31 00:56:54 01:05:58
12 316 MERT	GİRMALEGESE 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-30 01:06:26 01:06:26 00:04:48 00:30:10 00:56:58 01:06:26
13 401 BEKİR	KARAYEL 21k FERDİ M-35 01:06:57 01:06:57 00:04:48 00:30:31 00:57:57 01:06:57
14 307 CİHAT	İLHAN 21k FERDİ M-20 01:06:59 01:06:59 00:04:57 00:31:37 00:58:13 01:06:59
15 393 ÜZEYİR	SÖYLEMEZ 21k BİNGÖL	BELD.YAŞAM	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:07:04 01:07:04 00:04:58 00:31:37 00:58:12 01:07:04
16 362 MESTAN	TURHAN 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-20 01:07:26 01:07:26 00:05:09 00:31:57 00:58:35 01:07:26
17 391 ÖMER	ALKANOĞLU 21k BİNGÖL	BELD.YAŞAM	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:07:29 01:07:29 00:04:58 00:31:37 00:58:23 01:07:29
18 295 KEMAL	YILDIRIM 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:08:23 01:08:23 00:05:03 00:32:07 00:59:19 01:08:23
19 392 ORHAN	AVCI 21k BİNGÖL	BELD.YAŞAM	S.K.	TAKIM M-20 01:08:23 01:08:23 00:04:58 00:31:37 00:58:40 01:08:23
20 289 MUHİTTİN	GÜRHAN 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:08:37 01:08:37 00:05:08 00:32:07 00:59:37 01:08:37
21 356 HAMZA	AYDOĞAN 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:09:06 01:09:06 00:05:10 00:32:37 01:00:03 01:09:06
22 120 HASAN	TURĞUT 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:09:11 01:09:11 00:05:11 00:32:37 01:00:04 01:09:11
23 317 AHMET	KAÇMAZ 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-30 01:09:50 01:09:50 00:05:11 00:32:37 01:00:32 01:09:50
24 318 MUSTAFA	MAVİLİ 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:10:11 01:10:11 00:05:10 00:32:36 01:00:32 01:10:11
25 146 DOĞA	NALBANTOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-30 01:10:57 01:10:57 00:05:20 00:33:28 01:01:49 01:10:57
26 148 GÜNEŞ	NALBANTOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-30 01:11:13 01:11:13 00:05:20 00:33:28 01:01:49 01:11:13
27 245 RIDVAN	ALPER	AFACAN 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-35 01:11:18 01:11:18 00:05:11 00:33:02 01:01:45 01:11:18
28 247 BAHATTİN	ÜNEY 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:11:19 01:11:19 00:05:20 00:33:27 01:01:45 01:11:19
29 319 TURGUT	KAAN	AYDEMİR 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:11:34 01:11:34 00:05:11 00:32:58 01:01:45 01:11:34
30 363 MURAT	ORAK 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:12:08 01:12:08 00:05:02 00:33:10 01:02:25 01:12:08
31 246 HASAN	DENİZ	KALAYCI 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-30 01:12:21 01:12:21 00:05:10 00:33:45 01:02:45 01:12:21
32 364 HAKAN	TAZEGÜL 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-35 01:12:24 01:12:24 00:05:10 00:33:43 01:02:45 01:12:24
33 71 AYTEKİN	SANİN 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-30 01:12:36 01:12:36 00:05:11 00:33:43 01:02:46 01:12:36
34 320 SÜLEYMAN	KARAPINAR 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:13:11 01:13:11 00:05:11 00:33:44 01:03:16 01:13:11
35 354 MEHMET	SOYTÜRK 21k FERDİ M-25 01:13:30 01:13:30 00:05:20 00:33:54 01:03:45 01:13:30
36 321 TAHİR	KARAKAYA 21k FERDİ M-30 01:13:31 01:13:31 00:05:21 00:34:09 01:03:45 01:13:31
37 248 MUAMMER	ALTINOK 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-40 01:13:58 01:13:58 00:05:20 00:34:29 01:04:06 01:13:58
38 361 MUSTAFA	İNCESU 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:14:07 01:14:07 00:05:20 00:34:25 01:04:21 01:14:07
39 358 SİNAN	KOŞAY 21k TSK	S.K. M-35 01:14:13 01:14:13 00:05:31 00:34:51 01:04:29 01:14:13
40 357 BATTAL	KÜTÜK 21k FERDİ M-35 01:14:36 01:14:36 00:05:31 00:35:08 01:04:52 01:14:36
41 264 NİHAT	ÖZKAYMAK 21k NİĞDE	TUNÇ	EĞİTİM	S.K.	TAKIM M-45 01:14:52 01:14:52 00:05:31 00:35:07 01:04:49 01:14:52
42 185 YUSUF	ÖNAL 21k FERDİ M-15 01:15:09 01:15:09 00:05:29 00:35:06 01:04:54 01:15:09
43 72 AHMET	BAYRAM 21k FERDİ M-40 01:15:57 01:15:57 00:05:36 00:35:22 01:05:24 01:15:57
44 249 MURAT	KAYA 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-40 01:15:57 01:15:57 00:05:28 00:35:08 01:05:25 01:15:57

21K	ERKEKLER	GENEL	TASNİF



45 366 YUSUF	GÖKALP 21k FERDİ M-25 01:16:07 01:16:07 00:05:26 00:35:17 01:05:56 01:16:07
46 54 MEMET	MUSTAFA	BULDUM 21k FERDİ M-50 01:16:12 01:16:12 00:05:55 00:36:58 01:06:21 01:16:12
47 7 ÖZKAN	YÜKSEL 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-45 01:16:25 01:16:25 00:05:36 00:35:23 01:06:07 01:16:25
48 206 MUSTAFA	GÜL 21k FERDİ M-20 01:16:26 01:16:26 00:05:33 00:35:20 01:06:05 01:16:26
49 250 KIYASETTİN	YALÇIN 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ M-40 01:17:13 01:17:13 00:05:34 00:35:22 01:06:32 01:17:13
50 162 OKTAY	FIRAT 21k FERDİ M-45 01:17:43 01:17:43 00:05:33 00:35:56 01:07:14 01:17:43
51 156 LEVAN	CHOKHELİ 21k FERDİ M-25 01:17:52 01:17:52 00:06:11 00:36:57 01:07:39 01:17:52
52 52 MEDENİ	AY 21k AVRASYA	KOŞU	GURUBU M-30 01:18:26 01:18:26 00:06:01 00:36:58 01:08:09 01:18:26
53 365 ESER	KURT 21k FERDİ M-35 01:18:32 01:18:32 00:06:10 00:36:00 01:07:44 01:18:32
54 82 HAMİ	GÜMÜŞ 21k AVRASYA	KOŞU	GURUBU M-35 01:18:33 01:18:33 00:05:56 00:36:57 01:08:11 01:18:33
55 237 SALİH	DURSUN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:18:33 01:18:33 00:05:56 00:36:57 01:08:11 01:18:33
56 22 İBRAHİM	KEYVANOĞLU 21k ÇORUM	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-20 01:18:51 01:18:51 00:05:49 00:36:17 01:07:35 01:18:51
57 137 ÜMİT	ER 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-40 01:18:57 01:18:57 00:05:37 00:36:05 01:08:15 01:18:57
58 330 ARİF	HAKTAN	DOĞAN 21k FERDİ M-35 01:19:08 01:19:08 00:05:41 00:36:56 01:08:40 01:19:08
59 160 AMAZASP	MAMİKONYAN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:19:23 01:19:23 00:05:56 00:36:57 01:08:37 01:19:23
60 311 MARGUS	GERİNG 21k FERDİ M-25 01:19:59 01:19:59 00:06:04 00:37:26 01:09:24 01:19:59
61 235 MEHMET	GÜNDEM 21k FERDİ M-40 01:20:00 01:20:00 00:05:56 00:36:57 01:07:38 01:20:00
62 57 NEJAT	ÇETİN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:20:06 01:20:06 00:05:56 00:37:21 01:09:27 01:20:06
63 43 HASAN	AKYOL 21k FERDİ M-30 01:20:21 01:20:21 00:06:16 00:37:38 01:09:26 01:20:21
64 371 BURAK	DÖNMEZ 21k FERDİ M-20 01:20:33 01:20:33 00:05:30 00:37:14 01:10:11 01:20:33
65 353 ENES	AYİK 21k FERDİ M-15 01:21:10 01:21:10 00:06:25 00:39:35 01:10:56 01:21:10
66 238 CÜNEYT	ADALI 21k FERDİ M-30 01:21:17 01:21:17 00:05:56 00:38:01 01:10:26 01:21:17
67 269 ALİ	TURAN 21k EKER	I	RUN	TEAM	GURUBU M-55 01:21:36 01:21:36 00:06:27 00:38:23 01:10:51 01:21:36
68 259 ALKAN	TALAT 21k FERDİ M-45 01:22:28 01:22:28 00:06:11 00:38:23 01:11:32 01:22:28
69 127 UMUT	ÇAVUŞOĞLU 21k BEŞİKTAŞ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:22:51 01:22:51 00:05:33 00:37:21 01:11:07 01:22:51
70 335 ÖMER	KARABAĞ 21k FERDİ M-20 01:22:54 01:22:54 00:06:10 00:38:58 01:11:57 01:22:54
71 313 ATAKAN	BAYRI 21k FERDİ M-20 01:23:33 01:23:33 00:06:25 00:39:35 01:12:33 01:23:33
72 176 IRAKLİ	GHUDUSHAURİ 21k FERDİ M-35 01:23:44 01:23:44 00:06:24 00:39:28 01:12:47 01:23:44
73 292 EMİN	METİN	AKSOY 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-45 01:23:47 01:23:47 00:06:13 00:38:53 01:12:18 01:23:47
74 284 ÖZKAN	ŞAHİN 21k FERDİ M-20 01:23:53 01:23:53 00:05:21 00:38:58 01:12:18 01:23:53
75 60 ERKAN	ERKAL 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-45 01:24:15 01:24:15 00:06:21 00:39:20 01:13:08 01:24:15
76 286 MÜKREMİN	NAS 21k FERDİ M-40 01:24:26 01:24:26 00:06:38 00:39:59 01:13:25 01:24:26
77 83 SAİT	KARAASLAN 21k AVRASYA	KOŞU	GURUBU M-40 01:24:28 01:24:28 00:06:25 00:39:36 01:13:16 01:24:28
78 285 MUSTAFA	ES 21k FERDİ M-25 01:24:42 01:24:42 00:06:11 00:38:59 01:13:05 01:24:42
79 352 NECAT	HUMMET 21k EKER	I	RUN	TEAM	GURUBU M-55 01:24:59 01:24:59 00:06:22 00:39:59 01:13:56 01:24:59
80 4 HAKAN	TURAN 21k FERDİ M-35 01:25:15 01:25:15 00:06:30 00:40:17 01:13:58 01:25:15
81 87 YAVUZ	YILDIZ 21k FERDİ M-45 01:25:28 01:25:28 00:06:28 00:39:36 01:13:45 01:25:28
82 3 AYKUT	DUMAN 21k FERDİ M-40 01:26:02 01:26:02 00:06:50 00:41:09 01:14:59 01:26:02
83 23 HALİL	ÖZSOY 21k ÇORUM	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:26:58 01:26:58 00:06:25 00:39:45 01:14:57 01:26:58
84 125 SAVAŞ	İLHAN 21k AVRASYA	KOŞU	GURUBU M-40 01:27:04 01:27:04 00:06:38 00:40:59 01:15:33 01:27:04
85 389 MUHAMMET	HAKAN	BULUT 21k FERDİ M-35 01:27:31 01:27:31 00:07:25 00:41:13 01:15:37 01:27:31
86 173 SPİRİDON	VALİSHVİLİ 21k FERDİ M-55 01:27:46 01:27:46 00:06:35 00:40:59 01:16:11 01:27:46
87 135 MUSTAFA	KİRAZ 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-30 01:28:03 01:28:03 00:06:22 00:40:20 01:15:57 01:28:03
88 131 VASİL	SANİKİDZE 21k FERDİ M-65 01:28:09 01:28:09 00:06:51 00:41:21 01:16:14 01:28:09
89 368 TÜMER	DEBRELİ 21k FERDİ M-40 01:28:14 01:28:14 00:06:12 00:39:01 01:14:33 01:28:14
90 88 AYHAN	TUFAN 21k FERDİ M-60 01:29:53 01:29:53 00:06:12 00:40:46 01:17:09 01:29:53
91 351 TAYFUN	CARLI 21k EKER	I	RUN	TEAM	GURUBU M-55 01:30:12 01:30:12 00:06:49 00:41:59 01:18:02 01:30:12
92 6 HAKAN	ERHAN 21k KOŞU	TUTKUNLARI M-40 01:30:51 01:30:51 00:07:17 00:43:56 01:21:10 01:30:51
93 344 OZKAN	ERYEGIT 21k FERDİ M-30 01:31:00 01:31:00 00:06:31 00:42:21 01:18:45 01:31:00
94 222 KAZIM	GEVEN 21k AMASYA	POLIS	GÜCÜ	S.K. M-55 01:31:08 01:31:08 00:06:50 00:42:08 01:18:41 01:31:08
95 387 ABDULLAH	KORKMAZ 21k FERDİ M-50 01:31:19 01:31:19 00:06:51 00:42:48 01:19:05 01:31:19
96 18 HASAN	ULUDAĞ 21k FERDİ M-65 01:31:27 01:31:27 00:06:43 00:42:23 01:19:13 01:31:27
97 257 MUSA	AKBULUT 21k SAMSUN	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:31:47 01:31:47 00:07:20 00:43:05 01:19:29 01:31:47
98 329 MÜCAHİD	DEMİRCAN 21k SAMSUN	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-25 01:31:58 01:31:58 00:06:33 00:41:39 01:19:02 01:31:58
99 14 MUZAFFER	CEYHAN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:32:15 01:32:15 00:07:25 00:44:12 01:19:51 01:32:15
100 78 HASAN	CANSU 21k FERDİ M-35 01:32:21 01:32:21 00:06:36 00:42:49 01:19:56 01:32:21
101 29 LOKMAN	YILDIZLI 21k ADANA	MASTERLERİ M-50 01:33:00 01:33:00 00:07:34 00:43:31 01:20:38 01:33:00
102 39 BARIŞ	TIRAŞÇI 21k FERDİ M-20 01:33:44 01:33:44 00:07:51 00:46:52 01:22:26 01:33:44
103 129 KEREM	KARAY 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:33:48 01:33:48 00:06:34 00:43:33 01:21:09 01:33:48
104 27 MEHMET	TÜRKER 21k FERDİ M-45 01:34:05 01:34:05 00:06:36 00:42:39 01:21:24 01:34:05
105 260 ÖMER	UZUN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:34:11 01:34:11 00:07:00 00:43:33 01:21:29 01:34:11
106 217 ALİ	RİZA	PAMUK 21k FERDİ M-40 01:34:19 01:34:19 00:07:47 00:44:09 01:21:24 01:34:19
107 178 MURAT	ACAR 21k FERDİ M-45 01:34:25 01:34:25 00:06:26 00:44:01 01:22:02 01:34:25
108 143 İSMAİL	TOZLU 21k FERDİ M-60 01:34:53 01:34:53 00:06:57 00:44:32 01:22:15 01:34:53
109 37 ZAFER	KAYA 21k FERDİ M-40 01:35:14 01:35:14 00:07:09 00:44:29 01:22:36 01:35:14
110 126 ONUR	MIHCI 21k FERDİ M-45 01:35:25 01:35:25 00:07:31 00:45:16 01:22:55 01:35:25
111 10 CEYHUN	SAÇLI 21k KOŞU	TUTKUNLARI M-35 01:35:29 01:35:29 00:06:46 00:43:37 01:21:46 01:35:29
112 169 NAZMİ	BAHAR 21k FERDİ M-45 01:35:43 01:35:43 00:08:05 00:45:46 01:22:38 01:35:43
113 153 ERDOĞAN	KOÇAK 21k BAŞKENT	GENÇLER	VE	MASTERLER	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-60 01:35:57 01:35:57 00:07:04 00:44:08 01:23:04 01:35:57
114 398 OSMAN	ÖNERBAY 21k FERDİ M-35 01:35:59 01:35:59 00:07:35 00:44:49 01:23:11 01:35:59
115 12 Y.	EMRE	MERAL 21k FERDİ M-30 01:36:13 01:36:13 00:07:45 00:45:15 01:22:56 01:36:13
116 287 ASIM	ÇETİN 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-60 01:36:25 01:36:25 00:07:37 00:45:17 01:23:34 01:36:25
117 189 SALİM	DUNDAR 21k FERDİ M-80 01:36:51 01:36:51 00:10:31 01:01:58 01:18:51 01:36:51
118 219 KADİR	ÖZTÜRK 21k TRABZON	PTT	SPOR M-40 01:37:04 01:37:04 00:07:00 00:44:29 01:23:31 01:37:04
119 200 TOLGA	EROĞLU 21k FERDİ M-15 01:37:17 01:37:17 00:07:24 00:43:46 01:22:34 01:37:17
120 369 ÖMER	ARTAN 21k FERDİ M-35 01:37:23 01:37:23 00:07:09 00:44:56 01:23:47 01:37:23
121 332 UMUT	AYDURAN 21k İZMİR	VETERANLAR	ATL.	İHTİSAS	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:37:27 01:37:27 00:07:26 00:46:07 01:24:35 01:37:27
122 28 İBRAHİM	YİĞİT 21k EGE	MARATON	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-65 01:37:32 01:37:32 00:07:23 00:45:17 01:24:23 01:37:32
123 209 ADEM	ASİT 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:37:41 01:37:41 00:07:31 00:45:16 01:24:12 01:37:41
124 139 EMRULLAH	DEMİREL 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-55 01:37:50 01:37:50 00:08:01 00:46:12 01:25:11 01:37:50
125 151 METİN	ÇAKTO 21k MUĞLA	ÜNİVERSİTESİ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-40 01:37:56 01:37:56 00:07:31 00:45:16 01:24:30 01:37:56
126 136 HALİL	ASLAN 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-60 01:38:03 01:38:03 00:08:01 00:46:12 01:25:11 01:38:03
127 89 ERSAN	GÜRELLİ 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-55 01:38:04 01:38:04 00:10:53 01:02:22 01:19:54 01:38:04
128 171 FERHAT	YILMAZ 21k BOSCH	SPOR	KULUBÜ M-30 01:38:31 01:38:31 00:08:06 00:46:32 01:25:52 01:38:31
129 74 ALHAJİ	LASSANA	KAMARA 21k FERDİ M-20 01:39:59 01:39:59 00:07:04 00:43:47 01:25:33 01:39:59
130 26 YAŞAR	GÖK 21k EGE	MARATON	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-55 01:40:07 01:40:07 00:08:09 00:47:20 01:26:54 01:40:07
131 240 İLKER	YILDIRIM 21k FERDİ M-30 01:40:12 01:40:12 00:07:26 00:45:38 01:26:27 01:40:12
132 232 DURSUN	ŞENOL 21k FERDİ M-55 01:40:28 01:40:28 00:08:15 00:46:54 01:26:54 01:40:28
133 328 ZEKERİYA	YAZICI 21k FERDİ M-45 01:40:55 01:40:55 00:08:15 00:46:54 01:26:54 01:40:55
134 223 İLYAS	MERAL 21k AMASYA	POLIS	GÜCÜ	S.K. M-55 01:41:28 01:41:28 00:06:59 00:45:36 01:27:30 01:41:28
135 236 MURAT	ŞEKEROĞLU 21k FERDİ M-45 01:41:47 01:41:47 00:07:43 00:46:55 01:27:36 01:41:47
136 273 İSA	DÜDÜKÇÜ 21k FERDİ M-50 01:41:47 01:41:47 00:07:42 00:46:54 01:26:57 01:41:47
137 227 NECMİ	TADIR 21k ADANA	MASTERLERİ M-60 01:42:25 01:42:25 00:08:02 00:48:02 01:29:01 01:42:25



138 170 RECEP	ALUÇ 21k FERDİ M-40 01:42:47 01:42:47 00:08:04 00:48:28 01:29:03 01:42:47
139 13 TEMEL	KAYA 21k FERDİ M-50 01:43:29 01:43:29 00:08:37 00:49:03 01:29:58 01:43:29
140 297 YUSUF	IŞIK 21k TRABZON	KARŞIYAKA		SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:43:42 01:43:42 00:07:44 00:47:19 01:28:28 01:43:42
141 383 OĞUZHAN	TÜRKGENÇ 21k FERDİ M-20 01:44:09 01:44:09 00:06:24 00:42:52 01:22:18 01:44:09
142 229 COŞKUN	ABDULLAHOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-40 01:44:20 01:44:20 00:07:36 00:46:20 01:28:01 01:44:20
143 281 ANIL	BARUTÇU 21k FERDİ M-50 01:44:38 01:44:38 00:08:14 00:49:05 01:30:23 01:44:38
144 333 KEMAL	KİZİLDAG 21k FERDİ M-45 01:44:52 01:44:52 00:07:48 00:48:21 01:30:39 01:44:52
145 36 NAZMİ	ULU 21k İZMİR	VETERANLAR	ATL.	İHTİSAS	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:44:56 01:44:56 00:07:52 00:48:16 01:29:31 01:44:56
146 168 HÜSEYİN	BAYIR 21k FERDİ M-40 01:44:56 01:44:56 00:08:42 00:49:18 01:31:17 01:44:56
147 233 KADİR	ERSU 21k FERDİ M-50 01:45:20 01:45:20 00:08:57 00:48:11 01:29:44 01:45:20
148 38 SABAHATTİN	KAYA 21k KOŞU	DÜNYAMIZ M-50 01:45:27 01:45:27 00:07:40 00:47:58 01:31:15 01:45:27
149 205 REŞAT	YAKAR 21k SAMSUN	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-40 01:46:08 01:46:08 00:08:39 00:50:41 01:30:57 01:46:08
150 231 ALFRED	GERTSVOLF 21k FERDİ M-70 01:46:26 01:46:26 00:07:36 00:48:58 01:31:58 01:46:26
151 56 ELBEYİ	KARAKOÇ 21k FERDİ M-40 01:46:40 01:46:40 00:07:41 00:48:58 01:32:08 01:46:40
152 359 NİHAT	ÖZEN 21k ADIM	ADIM	GURUBU M-35 01:46:42 01:46:42 00:08:23 00:50:17 01:32:20 01:46:42
153 210 ENGİN	GÖKGÖZ 21k FERDİ M-40 01:46:51 01:46:51 00:09:58 00:51:14 01:32:33 01:46:51
154 62 YASİN	PAMUK 21k FERDİ M-45 01:46:59 01:46:59 00:08:17 00:49:29 01:31:22 01:46:59
155 118 FATİH	KOCAMAN 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:47:28 01:47:28 00:06:55 00:47:17 01:31:39 01:47:28
156 303 MERT	KAHVECİ 21k FERDİ M-15 01:47:46 01:47:46 00:08:11 00:51:39 01:34:22 01:47:46
157 47 AYDIN	OĞUZ 21k FERDİ M-60 01:47:58 01:47:58 00:07:34 00:48:43 01:33:41 01:47:58
158 378 FERİT	LOKMAN 21k FERDİ M-55 01:48:03 01:48:03 00:08:22 00:50:17 01:33:36 01:48:03
159 79 HAKAN	GÜVEN 21k FERDİ M-45 01:48:07 01:48:07 00:08:31 00:51:36 01:34:20 01:48:07
160 373 CEM	BAŞOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-15 01:48:13 01:48:13 00:08:19 00:51:12 01:34:01 01:48:13
161 34 RUKAN	SEVGİ 21k KANSER	SAVAŞÇILARI	KOŞU	GURUBU M-30 01:48:24 01:48:24 00:07:38 00:49:37 01:33:18 01:48:24
162 51 ALAİTTİN	YAVUZ 21k ADIM	ADIM	GURUBU M-40 01:48:26 01:48:26 00:08:37 00:49:51 01:33:34 01:48:26
163 164 MUHSİN	ÖNCEL 21k FERDİ M-30 01:48:32 01:48:32 00:07:39 00:49:21 01:33:55 01:48:32
164 25 SUVAT	SEZER 21k FERDİ M-50 01:49:04 01:49:04 00:08:44 00:50:57 01:34:06 01:49:04
165 123 SERHAN	DEMİRTAŞ 21k KOŞU	TUTKUNLARI M-40 01:49:18 01:49:18 00:07:47 00:49:26 01:34:22 01:49:18
166 194 DURSUN	YILMAZ 21k FERDİ M-60 01:49:22 01:49:22 00:08:43 00:51:47 01:35:07 01:49:22
167 274 EYÜP	SAĞIR 21k FERDİ M-40 01:49:30 01:49:30 00:07:23 00:49:45 01:33:03 01:49:30
168 242 YAŞAR	DADAK 21k TSY	ve	S.K.	DERNEĞİ	KONYA M-70 01:49:57 01:49:57 00:07:19 00:49:41 01:34:26 01:49:57
169 355 ŞEFİK	ÖZBALIKÇI 21k TRABZON	KARŞIYAKA		SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-60 01:50:39 01:50:39 00:08:15 00:51:38 01:36:11 01:50:39
170 103 İHSAN	USLU 21k FERDİ M-50 01:51:18 01:51:18 00:07:49 00:52:15 01:36:36 01:51:18
171 132 HAMDİ	BAYGIN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:51:21 01:51:21 00:08:55 00:52:16 01:36:12 01:51:21
172 66 MUHAMMET	ERGİN 21k FERDİ M-40 01:51:51 01:51:51 00:07:50 00:51:10 01:36:05 01:51:51
173 309 ERKAN	KAYA 21k FERDİ M-40 01:52:14 01:52:14 00:09:10 00:52:17 01:37:13 01:52:14
174 180 OĞUZ	KESİMLİ 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-60 01:52:38 01:52:38 00:09:45 00:55:05 01:38:43 01:52:38
175 277 TURGAY	GÜNER 21k FERDİ M-55 01:52:51 01:52:51 00:08:19 00:51:53 01:36:32 01:52:51
176 226 GÖKHAN	BARİN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:52:52 01:52:52 00:08:19 00:51:54 01:36:33 01:52:52
177 256 MUHARREM	KARALİ 21k FERDİ M-45 01:53:06 01:53:06 00:08:08 00:49:02 01:34:52 01:53:06
178 55 SÜLEYMAN	SANCAKTUTAN 21k FERDİ M-45 01:53:15 01:53:15 00:07:46 00:50:46 01:37:31 01:53:15
179 61 RECEP	ŞENGÜL 21k FERDİ M-45 01:53:17 01:53:17 00:09:16 00:52:33 01:38:05 01:53:17
180 370 TEMEL	FURKAN	KAZAZ 21k FERDİ M-35 01:53:56 01:53:56 00:08:08 00:52:37 01:38:05 01:53:56
181 9 ALİ	RİZA	YILMAZ 21k FERDİ M-60 01:54:29 01:54:29 00:09:11 00:55:06 01:40:24 01:54:29
182 179 MEHMET	FATİH	ÇAKIR 21k FERDİ M-40 01:54:37 01:54:37 00:10:04 00:55:17 01:39:24 01:54:37
183 208 NURETTİN	HANBEYOĞLU 21k ÜSKÜDAR	BELEDİYE	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-55 01:54:38 01:54:38 00:10:04 00:55:17 01:39:24 01:54:38
184 2 KAMİL	UNAT 21k FERDİ M-50 01:55:26 01:55:26 00:07:54 00:49:42 01:36:42 01:55:26
185 400 ERTUĞRUL	MISIRLIOĞLU 21k TEPEBAŞI	BELEDİYE M-70 01:55:26 01:55:26 00:08:41 00:54:03 01:40:18 01:55:26
186 63 İBRAHİM	EMSEN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:55:38 01:55:38 00:07:51 00:52:56 01:39:39 01:55:38
187 8 RAKIF	YEL 21k FERDİ M-45 01:56:06 01:56:06 00:09:12 00:55:06 01:41:10 01:56:06
188 402 MEHMET	YURTKURAN 21k FERDİ M-40 01:56:09 01:56:09 00:07:06 00:50:16 01:38:28 01:56:09
189 305 ABDULLAH	CİNBEK 21k AMASYA	POLIS	GÜCÜ	S.K. M-55 01:56:14 01:56:14 00:08:26 00:52:32 01:39:52 01:56:14
190 177 SATILMIŞ	GÜNDOĞDU 21k BAŞKENT	GENÇLER	VE	MASTERLER	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:56:34 01:56:34 00:08:45 00:53:45 01:40:45 01:56:34
191 301 BAHATTİN	KILIÇASLAN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:56:52 01:56:52 00:08:55 00:53:53 01:41:00 01:56:52
192 399 YAVUZ	SULTAN	BAYRAKTAR 21k FERDİ M-35 01:56:52 01:56:52 00:07:36 00:50:54 01:39:56 01:56:52
193 68 ALİ	UZUNALİ 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:57:03 01:57:03 00:08:45 00:53:40 01:41:02 01:57:03
194 283 METİN	ŞİMŞEK 21k FERDİ M-30 01:58:11 01:58:11 00:09:41 00:56:16 01:42:59 01:58:11
195 187 GODERDZİ	PRUİDZE 21k FERDİ M-40 01:58:49 01:58:49 00:08:47 00:55:27 01:43:34 01:58:49
196 207 YAKUP	BİÇER 21k ADIM	ADIM	GURUBU M-35 01:58:55 01:58:55 00:08:21 00:53:12 01:41:22 01:58:55
197 220 NİHAT	KONDAK 21k FERDİ M-60 01:59:00 01:59:00 00:09:08 00:56:19 01:43:32 01:59:00
198 239 YILMAZ	SEYİS 21k FERDİ M-45 01:59:05 01:59:05 00:08:31 00:52:42 01:39:43 01:59:05
199 108 HAKAN	ESKİCİ 21k FERDİ M-35 01:59:16 01:59:16 00:08:50 00:54:50 01:43:24 01:59:16
200 113 İSMAİL	NEBİOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-50 01:59:16 01:59:16 00:08:51 00:54:50 01:43:24 01:59:16
201 336 MUSTAFA	KARAŞİN 21k ADANA	MASTERLERİ M-50 02:00:34 02:00:34 00:08:59 00:55:59 01:44:03 02:00:34
202 337 ALİİHSAN	KARAŞİN 21k ADANA	MASTERLERİ M-50 02:00:35 02:00:35 00:08:58 00:55:59 01:44:02 02:00:35
203 261 ZAFER	DÜZENLİ 21k FERDİ M-30 02:01:15 02:01:15 00:08:15 00:53:03 01:42:44 02:01:15
204 254 FAHRİ	ERENEL 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-55 02:01:22 02:01:22 00:09:14 00:55:07 01:44:08 02:01:22
205 19 HÜSEYİN	ALTUNTAŞ 21k FERDİ M-55 02:01:33 02:01:33 00:08:59 00:56:10 01:44:54 02:01:33
206 64 REMZİ	AYGÜN 21k FERDİ M-45 02:01:33 02:01:33 00:08:59 00:56:10 01:44:54 02:01:33
207 397 TANER	İLKER	GÜMRÜKÇÜOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-25 02:02:09 02:02:09 00:09:25 00:53:12 01:41:22 02:02:09
208 211 HALİL	ÖZCAN 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-65 02:02:38 02:02:38 00:10:04 00:56:50 01:45:29 02:02:38
209 16 SEZGİN	OTURMAZ 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-45 02:02:45 02:02:45 00:08:44 00:54:54 01:44:48 02:02:45
210 147 M	PİRSELİMOĞLU 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-55 02:02:45 02:02:45 00:09:16 00:55:41 01:45:25 02:02:45
211 96 FİKRET	AKAY 21k MUĞLA	ÜNİVERSİTESİ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-60 02:04:53 02:04:53 00:09:01 00:57:39 01:47:08 02:04:53
212 331 SADIK	ARSLAN 21k AMASYA	POLIS	GÜCÜ	S.K. M-55 02:06:32 02:06:32 00:09:36 00:58:34 01:49:15 02:06:32
213 379 ŞERİF	KUNT 21k FERDİ M-65 02:06:33 02:06:33 00:09:38 00:58:27 01:49:14 02:06:33
214 21 MEHMET	ÇAKMAK 21k ÇAGET M-65 02:07:40 02:07:40 00:10:18 01:00:12 01:50:36 02:07:40
215 133 ÜMİTTAYLAN	AKBABA 21k FERDİ M-60 02:10:40 02:10:40 00:09:29 01:00:12 01:52:35 02:10:40
216 124 AYHAN	KANDEMİR 21k FERDİ M-55 02:10:48 02:10:48 00:08:54 00:59:03 01:52:24 02:10:48
217 93 MURAT	ŞİŞMAN 21k FERDİ M-40 02:10:53 02:10:53 00:09:15 00:56:16 01:49:39 02:10:53
218 390 MUZAFFER	ŞAHİN 21k FERDİ M-65 02:12:28 02:12:28 00:09:18 00:59:45 01:54:08 02:12:28
219 32 CEM	TEMİZEL 21k FERDİ M-45 02:15:18 02:15:18 00:10:00 01:01:55 01:58:09 02:15:18
220 70 MERT	BAYRAM 21k FERDİ M-30 02:15:40 02:15:40 00:11:00 01:05:39 01:59:53 02:15:40
221 381 YALÇIN	SÜRMEN 21k FERDİ M-60 02:16:43 02:16:43 00:09:25 01:00:14 01:54:55 02:16:43
222 69 UMUT	GEBOLOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-40 02:20:48 02:20:48 00:10:21 01:05:23 02:03:34 02:20:48
223 304 HÜSEYİN	ERDAĞ 21k FERDİ M-45 02:23:20 02:23:20 00:10:15 01:05:12 02:02:36 02:23:20
224 154 HALİL	İBRAHİM	GÜÇLÜ 21k FERDİ M-25 02:24:22 02:24:22 00:10:54 01:07:03 02:03:57 02:24:22
225 270 ALİ	KEMAL	GÜN 21k FERDİ M-35 02:26:53 02:26:53 00:10:37 01:03:49 02:05:17 02:26:53
226 195 ARİF	ÖZÇAĞLAYAN 21k FERDİ M-65 02:27:20 02:27:20 00:09:53 01:08:15 02:07:03 02:27:20
227 388 SABRİ	CİVELEK 21k FERDİ M-70 02:27:33 02:27:33 00:09:39 01:02:44 02:03:21 02:27:33
228 155 NUSRET	FURKAN	ÖZTÜRK 21k FERDİ M-25 02:28:30 02:28:30 00:10:54 01:07:04 02:06:39 02:28:30



Pl Bib Name Distance Affiliation Category GunTime Result 1 2 3 Finish
1 185 YUSUF	ÖNAL 21k FERDİ M-15 01:15:09 01:15:09 00:05:29 00:35:06 01:04:54 01:15:09
2 353 ENES	AYİK 21k FERDİ M-15 01:21:10 01:21:10 00:06:25 00:39:35 01:10:56 01:21:10
3 200 TOLGA	EROĞLU 21k FERDİ M-15 01:37:17 01:37:17 00:07:24 00:43:46 01:22:34 01:37:17
4 303 MERT	KAHVECİ 21k FERDİ M-15 01:47:46 01:47:46 00:08:11 00:51:39 01:34:22 01:47:46
5 373 CEM	BAŞOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-15 01:48:13 01:48:13 00:08:19 00:51:12 01:34:01 01:48:13
1 251 YOUSSEF	BEN	HADI 21k FERDİ M-20 01:03:07 01:03:07 00:04:43 00:29:34 00:54:39 01:03:07
2 253 HAILEMARIYAM	AMARE	TEGEGN 21k FERDİ M-20 01:03:49 01:03:49 00:04:49 00:30:00 00:55:14 01:03:49
3 203 YUSUF	ALICI 21k İSTANBUL	GALATASARAY	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:05:13 01:05:13 00:04:48 00:30:31 00:56:32 01:05:13
4 174 NURİ	KÖMÜR 21k FERDİ M-20 01:05:19 01:05:19 00:04:49 00:30:31 00:56:32 01:05:19
5 197 SAFFET	ELKATMIŞ 21k İSTANBUL	GALATASARAY	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:05:58 01:05:58 00:04:48 00:30:31 00:56:54 01:05:58
6 307 CİHAT	İLHAN 21k FERDİ M-20 01:06:59 01:06:59 00:04:57 00:31:37 00:58:13 01:06:59
7 362 MESTAN	TURHAN 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-20 01:07:26 01:07:26 00:05:09 00:31:57 00:58:35 01:07:26
8 295 KEMAL	YILDIRIM 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:08:23 01:08:23 00:05:03 00:32:07 00:59:19 01:08:23
9 392 ORHAN	AVCI 21k BİNGÖL	BELD.YAŞAM	S.K.	TAKIM M-20 01:08:23 01:08:23 00:04:58 00:31:37 00:58:40 01:08:23

10 247 BAHATTİN	ÜNEY 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:11:19 01:11:19 00:05:20 00:33:27 01:01:45 01:11:19
11 319 TURGUT	KAAN	AYDEMİR 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-20 01:11:34 01:11:34 00:05:11 00:32:58 01:01:45 01:11:34
12 206 MUSTAFA	GÜL 21k FERDİ M-20 01:16:26 01:16:26 00:05:33 00:35:20 01:06:05 01:16:26
13 22 İBRAHİM	KEYVANOĞLU 21k ÇORUM	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-20 01:18:51 01:18:51 00:05:49 00:36:17 01:07:35 01:18:51
14 371 BURAK	DÖNMEZ 21k FERDİ M-20 01:20:33 01:20:33 00:05:30 00:37:14 01:10:11 01:20:33
15 335 ÖMER	KARABAĞ 21k FERDİ M-20 01:22:54 01:22:54 00:06:10 00:38:58 01:11:57 01:22:54
16 313 ATAKAN	BAYRI 21k FERDİ M-20 01:23:33 01:23:33 00:06:25 00:39:35 01:12:33 01:23:33
17 284 ÖZKAN	ŞAHİN 21k FERDİ M-20 01:23:53 01:23:53 00:05:21 00:38:58 01:12:18 01:23:53
18 39 BARIŞ	TIRAŞÇI 21k FERDİ M-20 01:33:44 01:33:44 00:07:51 00:46:52 01:22:26 01:33:44
19 74 ALHAJİ	LASSANA	KAMARA 21k FERDİ M-20 01:39:59 01:39:59 00:07:04 00:43:47 01:25:33 01:39:59
20 383 OĞUZHAN	TÜRKGENÇ 21k FERDİ M-20 01:44:09 01:44:09 00:06:24 00:42:52 01:22:18 01:44:09
1 198 GETAYE	GELAW 21k FERDİ M-25 01:04:05 01:04:05 00:04:49 00:29:59 00:55:32 01:04:05
2 288 FETENE	ALEMU	REGASA 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:04:08 01:04:08 00:04:48 00:29:59 00:55:27 01:04:08
3 196 AYKUT	TAŞDEMİR 21k İSTANBUL	GALATASARAY	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:05:13 01:05:13 00:04:49 00:30:10 00:56:32 01:05:13
4 395 ERCAN	MUSLU 21k BİNGÖL	BELD.YAŞAM	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:05:22 01:05:22 00:04:48 00:30:10 00:56:32 01:05:22
5 393 ÜZEYİR	SÖYLEMEZ 21k BİNGÖL	BELD.YAŞAM	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:07:04 01:07:04 00:04:58 00:31:37 00:58:12 01:07:04
6 391 ÖMER	ALKANOĞLU 21k BİNGÖL	BELD.YAŞAM	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:07:29 01:07:29 00:04:58 00:31:37 00:58:23 01:07:29
7 289 MUHİTTİN	GÜRHAN 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:08:37 01:08:37 00:05:08 00:32:07 00:59:37 01:08:37
8 356 HAMZA	AYDOĞAN 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:09:06 01:09:06 00:05:10 00:32:37 01:00:03 01:09:06
9 120 HASAN	TURĞUT 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:09:11 01:09:11 00:05:11 00:32:37 01:00:04 01:09:11

10 318 MUSTAFA	MAVİLİ 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:10:11 01:10:11 00:05:10 00:32:36 01:00:32 01:10:11
11 363 MURAT	ORAK 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:12:08 01:12:08 00:05:02 00:33:10 01:02:25 01:12:08
12 320 SÜLEYMAN	KARAPINAR 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-25 01:13:11 01:13:11 00:05:11 00:33:44 01:03:16 01:13:11
13 354 MEHMET	SOYTÜRK 21k FERDİ M-25 01:13:30 01:13:30 00:05:20 00:33:54 01:03:45 01:13:30
14 361 MUSTAFA	İNCESU 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-25 01:14:07 01:14:07 00:05:20 00:34:25 01:04:21 01:14:07
15 366 YUSUF	GÖKALP 21k FERDİ M-25 01:16:07 01:16:07 00:05:26 00:35:17 01:05:56 01:16:07
16 156 LEVAN	CHOKHELİ 21k FERDİ M-25 01:17:52 01:17:52 00:06:11 00:36:57 01:07:39 01:17:52
17 311 MARGUS	GERİNG 21k FERDİ M-25 01:19:59 01:19:59 00:06:04 00:37:26 01:09:24 01:19:59
18 285 MUSTAFA	ES 21k FERDİ M-25 01:24:42 01:24:42 00:06:11 00:38:59 01:13:05 01:24:42
19 329 MÜCAHİD	DEMİRCAN 21k SAMSUN	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-25 01:31:58 01:31:58 00:06:33 00:41:39 01:19:02 01:31:58
20 397 TANER	İLKER	GÜMRÜKÇÜOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-25 02:02:09 02:02:09 00:09:25 00:53:12 01:41:22 02:02:09
21 154 HALİL	İBRAHİM	GÜÇLÜ 21k FERDİ M-25 02:24:22 02:24:22 00:10:54 01:07:03 02:03:57 02:24:22
22 155 NUSRET	FURKAN	ÖZTÜRK 21k FERDİ M-25 02:28:30 02:28:30 00:10:54 01:07:04 02:06:39 02:28:30
1 316 MERT	GİRMALEGESE 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-30 01:06:26 01:06:26 00:04:48 00:30:10 00:56:58 01:06:26
2 317 AHMET	KAÇMAZ 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-30 01:09:50 01:09:50 00:05:11 00:32:37 01:00:32 01:09:50
3 146 DOĞA	NALBANTOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-30 01:10:57 01:10:57 00:05:20 00:33:28 01:01:49 01:10:57
4 148 GÜNEŞ	NALBANTOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-30 01:11:13 01:11:13 00:05:20 00:33:28 01:01:49 01:11:13
5 246 HASAN	DENİZ	KALAYCI 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-30 01:12:21 01:12:21 00:05:10 00:33:45 01:02:45 01:12:21
6 71 AYTEKİN	SANİN 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-30 01:12:36 01:12:36 00:05:11 00:33:43 01:02:46 01:12:36
7 321 TAHİR	KARAKAYA 21k FERDİ M-30 01:13:31 01:13:31 00:05:21 00:34:09 01:03:45 01:13:31
8 52 MEDENİ	AY 21k AVRASYA	KOŞU	GURUBU M-30 01:18:26 01:18:26 00:06:01 00:36:58 01:08:09 01:18:26
9 43 HASAN	AKYOL 21k FERDİ M-30 01:20:21 01:20:21 00:06:16 00:37:38 01:09:26 01:20:21

10 238 CÜNEYT	ADALI 21k FERDİ M-30 01:21:17 01:21:17 00:05:56 00:38:01 01:10:26 01:21:17
11 135 MUSTAFA	KİRAZ 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-30 01:28:03 01:28:03 00:06:22 00:40:20 01:15:57 01:28:03
12 344 OZKAN	ERYEGIT 21k FERDİ M-30 01:31:00 01:31:00 00:06:31 00:42:21 01:18:45 01:31:00
13 12 Y.	EMRE	MERAL 21k FERDİ M-30 01:36:13 01:36:13 00:07:45 00:45:15 01:22:56 01:36:13
14 171 FERHAT	YILMAZ 21k BOSCH	SPOR	KULUBÜ M-30 01:38:31 01:38:31 00:08:06 00:46:32 01:25:52 01:38:31
15 240 İLKER	YILDIRIM 21k FERDİ M-30 01:40:12 01:40:12 00:07:26 00:45:38 01:26:27 01:40:12
16 34 RUKAN	SEVGİ 21k KANSER	SAVAŞÇILARI	KOŞU	GURUBU M-30 01:48:24 01:48:24 00:07:38 00:49:37 01:33:18 01:48:24
17 164 MUHSİN	ÖNCEL 21k FERDİ M-30 01:48:32 01:48:32 00:07:39 00:49:21 01:33:55 01:48:32
18 283 METİN	ŞİMŞEK 21k FERDİ M-30 01:58:11 01:58:11 00:09:41 00:56:16 01:42:59 01:58:11
19 261 ZAFER	DÜZENLİ 21k FERDİ M-30 02:01:15 02:01:15 00:08:15 00:53:03 01:42:44 02:01:15
20 70 MERT	BAYRAM 21k FERDİ M-30 02:15:40 02:15:40 00:11:00 01:05:39 01:59:53 02:15:40
1 315 SANG	BENARD	CHERUİYOT 21k ANKARA	JANDARMA	GÜCÜ	TAKIM M-35 01:03:03 01:03:03 00:04:49 00:29:59 00:54:45 01:03:03
2 326 KİMUTAİ	KİPLİMO 21k FERDİ M-35 01:03:54 01:03:54 00:04:48 00:29:59 00:55:14 01:03:54
3 401 BEKİR	KARAYEL 21k FERDİ M-35 01:06:57 01:06:57 00:04:48 00:30:31 00:57:57 01:06:57
4 245 RIDVAN	ALPER	AFACAN 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-35 01:11:18 01:11:18 00:05:11 00:33:02 01:01:45 01:11:18
5 364 HAKAN	TAZEGÜL 21k ANKARA	TSK	S.K.	TAKIM M-35 01:12:24 01:12:24 00:05:10 00:33:43 01:02:45 01:12:24
6 358 SİNAN	KOŞAY 21k TSK	S.K. M-35 01:14:13 01:14:13 00:05:31 00:34:51 01:04:29 01:14:13
7 357 BATTAL	KÜTÜK 21k FERDİ M-35 01:14:36 01:14:36 00:05:31 00:35:08 01:04:52 01:14:36
8 365 ESER	KURT 21k FERDİ M-35 01:18:32 01:18:32 00:06:10 00:36:00 01:07:44 01:18:32
9 82 HAMİ	GÜMÜŞ 21k AVRASYA	KOŞU	GURUBU M-35 01:18:33 01:18:33 00:05:56 00:36:57 01:08:11 01:18:33

10 330 ARİF	HAKTAN	DOĞAN 21k FERDİ M-35 01:19:08 01:19:08 00:05:41 00:36:56 01:08:40 01:19:08
11 127 UMUT	ÇAVUŞOĞLU 21k BEŞİKTAŞ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:22:51 01:22:51 00:05:33 00:37:21 01:11:07 01:22:51
12 176 IRAKLİ	GHUDUSHAURİ 21k FERDİ M-35 01:23:44 01:23:44 00:06:24 00:39:28 01:12:47 01:23:44
13 4 HAKAN	TURAN 21k FERDİ M-35 01:25:15 01:25:15 00:06:30 00:40:17 01:13:58 01:25:15
14 23 HALİL	ÖZSOY 21k ÇORUM	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:26:58 01:26:58 00:06:25 00:39:45 01:14:57 01:26:58
15 389 MUHAMMET	HAKAN	BULUT 21k FERDİ M-35 01:27:31 01:27:31 00:07:25 00:41:13 01:15:37 01:27:31
16 257 MUSA	AKBULUT 21k SAMSUN	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:31:47 01:31:47 00:07:20 00:43:05 01:19:29 01:31:47
17 78 HASAN	CANSU 21k FERDİ M-35 01:32:21 01:32:21 00:06:36 00:42:49 01:19:56 01:32:21
18 129 KEREM	KARAY 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:33:48 01:33:48 00:06:34 00:43:33 01:21:09 01:33:48
19 10 CEYHUN	SAÇLI 21k KOŞU	TUTKUNLARI M-35 01:35:29 01:35:29 00:06:46 00:43:37 01:21:46 01:35:29
20 398 OSMAN	ÖNERBAY 21k FERDİ M-35 01:35:59 01:35:59 00:07:35 00:44:49 01:23:11 01:35:59
21 369 ÖMER	ARTAN 21k FERDİ M-35 01:37:23 01:37:23 00:07:09 00:44:56 01:23:47 01:37:23
22 332 UMUT	AYDURAN 21k İZMİR	VETERANLAR	ATL.	İHTİSAS	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:37:27 01:37:27 00:07:26 00:46:07 01:24:35 01:37:27
23 359 NİHAT	ÖZEN 21k ADIM	ADIM	GURUBU M-35 01:46:42 01:46:42 00:08:23 00:50:17 01:32:20 01:46:42

21K	ERKEKLER	YAŞ	GRUBU



24 118 FATİH	KOCAMAN 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-35 01:47:28 01:47:28 00:06:55 00:47:17 01:31:39 01:47:28
25 370 TEMEL	FURKAN	KAZAZ 21k FERDİ M-35 01:53:56 01:53:56 00:08:08 00:52:37 01:38:05 01:53:56
26 399 YAVUZ	SULTAN	BAYRAKTAR 21k FERDİ M-35 01:56:52 01:56:52 00:07:36 00:50:54 01:39:56 01:56:52
27 207 YAKUP	BİÇER 21k ADIM	ADIM	GURUBU M-35 01:58:55 01:58:55 00:08:21 00:53:12 01:41:22 01:58:55
28 108 HAKAN	ESKİCİ 21k FERDİ M-35 01:59:16 01:59:16 00:08:50 00:54:50 01:43:24 01:59:16
29 270 ALİ	KEMAL	GÜN 21k FERDİ M-35 02:26:53 02:26:53 00:10:37 01:03:49 02:05:17 02:26:53
1 248 MUAMMER	ALTINOK 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-40 01:13:58 01:13:58 00:05:20 00:34:29 01:04:06 01:13:58
2 72 AHMET	BAYRAM 21k FERDİ M-40 01:15:57 01:15:57 00:05:36 00:35:22 01:05:24 01:15:57
3 249 MURAT	KAYA 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM M-40 01:15:57 01:15:57 00:05:28 00:35:08 01:05:25 01:15:57
4 250 KIYASETTİN	YALÇIN 21k TRABZONSPOR	KULÜBÜ M-40 01:17:13 01:17:13 00:05:34 00:35:22 01:06:32 01:17:13
5 137 ÜMİT	ER 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-40 01:18:57 01:18:57 00:05:37 00:36:05 01:08:15 01:18:57
6 235 MEHMET	GÜNDEM 21k FERDİ M-40 01:20:00 01:20:00 00:05:56 00:36:57 01:07:38 01:20:00
7 286 MÜKREMİN	NAS 21k FERDİ M-40 01:24:26 01:24:26 00:06:38 00:39:59 01:13:25 01:24:26
8 83 SAİT	KARAASLAN 21k AVRASYA	KOŞU	GURUBU M-40 01:24:28 01:24:28 00:06:25 00:39:36 01:13:16 01:24:28
9 3 AYKUT	DUMAN 21k FERDİ M-40 01:26:02 01:26:02 00:06:50 00:41:09 01:14:59 01:26:02

10 125 SAVAŞ	İLHAN 21k AVRASYA	KOŞU	GURUBU M-40 01:27:04 01:27:04 00:06:38 00:40:59 01:15:33 01:27:04
11 368 TÜMER	DEBRELİ 21k FERDİ M-40 01:28:14 01:28:14 00:06:12 00:39:01 01:14:33 01:28:14
12 6 HAKAN	ERHAN 21k KOŞU	TUTKUNLARI M-40 01:30:51 01:30:51 00:07:17 00:43:56 01:21:10 01:30:51
13 217 ALİ	RİZA	PAMUK 21k FERDİ M-40 01:34:19 01:34:19 00:07:47 00:44:09 01:21:24 01:34:19
14 37 ZAFER	KAYA 21k FERDİ M-40 01:35:14 01:35:14 00:07:09 00:44:29 01:22:36 01:35:14
15 219 KADİR	ÖZTÜRK 21k TRABZON	PTT	SPOR M-40 01:37:04 01:37:04 00:07:00 00:44:29 01:23:31 01:37:04
16 151 METİN	ÇAKTO 21k MUĞLA	ÜNİVERSİTESİ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-40 01:37:56 01:37:56 00:07:31 00:45:16 01:24:30 01:37:56
17 170 RECEP	ALUÇ 21k FERDİ M-40 01:42:47 01:42:47 00:08:04 00:48:28 01:29:03 01:42:47
18 229 COŞKUN	ABDULLAHOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-40 01:44:20 01:44:20 00:07:36 00:46:20 01:28:01 01:44:20
19 168 HÜSEYİN	BAYIR 21k FERDİ M-40 01:44:56 01:44:56 00:08:42 00:49:18 01:31:17 01:44:56
20 205 REŞAT	YAKAR 21k SAMSUN	GENÇLİK	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-40 01:46:08 01:46:08 00:08:39 00:50:41 01:30:57 01:46:08
21 56 ELBEYİ	KARAKOÇ 21k FERDİ M-40 01:46:40 01:46:40 00:07:41 00:48:58 01:32:08 01:46:40
22 210 ENGİN	GÖKGÖZ 21k FERDİ M-40 01:46:51 01:46:51 00:09:58 00:51:14 01:32:33 01:46:51
23 51 ALAİTTİN	YAVUZ 21k ADIM	ADIM	GURUBU M-40 01:48:26 01:48:26 00:08:37 00:49:51 01:33:34 01:48:26
24 123 SERHAN	DEMİRTAŞ 21k KOŞU	TUTKUNLARI M-40 01:49:18 01:49:18 00:07:47 00:49:26 01:34:22 01:49:18
25 274 EYÜP	SAĞIR 21k FERDİ M-40 01:49:30 01:49:30 00:07:23 00:49:45 01:33:03 01:49:30
26 66 MUHAMMET	ERGİN 21k FERDİ M-40 01:51:51 01:51:51 00:07:50 00:51:10 01:36:05 01:51:51
27 309 ERKAN	KAYA 21k FERDİ M-40 01:52:14 01:52:14 00:09:10 00:52:17 01:37:13 01:52:14
28 179 MEHMET	FATİH	ÇAKIR 21k FERDİ M-40 01:54:37 01:54:37 00:10:04 00:55:17 01:39:24 01:54:37
29 402 MEHMET	YURTKURAN 21k FERDİ M-40 01:56:09 01:56:09 00:07:06 00:50:16 01:38:28 01:56:09
30 187 GODERDZİ	PRUİDZE 21k FERDİ M-40 01:58:49 01:58:49 00:08:47 00:55:27 01:43:34 01:58:49
31 93 MURAT	ŞİŞMAN 21k FERDİ M-40 02:10:53 02:10:53 00:09:15 00:56:16 01:49:39 02:10:53
32 69 UMUT	GEBOLOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-40 02:20:48 02:20:48 00:10:21 01:05:23 02:03:34 02:20:48
1 264 NİHAT	ÖZKAYMAK 21k NİĞDE	TUNÇ	EĞİTİM	S.K.	TAKIM M-45 01:14:52 01:14:52 00:05:31 00:35:07 01:04:49 01:14:52
2 7 ÖZKAN	YÜKSEL 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-45 01:16:25 01:16:25 00:05:36 00:35:23 01:06:07 01:16:25
3 162 OKTAY	FIRAT 21k FERDİ M-45 01:17:43 01:17:43 00:05:33 00:35:56 01:07:14 01:17:43
4 259 ALKAN	TALAT 21k FERDİ M-45 01:22:28 01:22:28 00:06:11 00:38:23 01:11:32 01:22:28
5 292 EMİN	METİN	AKSOY 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-45 01:23:47 01:23:47 00:06:13 00:38:53 01:12:18 01:23:47
6 60 ERKAN	ERKAL 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-45 01:24:15 01:24:15 00:06:21 00:39:20 01:13:08 01:24:15
7 87 YAVUZ	YILDIZ 21k FERDİ M-45 01:25:28 01:25:28 00:06:28 00:39:36 01:13:45 01:25:28
8 27 MEHMET	TÜRKER 21k FERDİ M-45 01:34:05 01:34:05 00:06:36 00:42:39 01:21:24 01:34:05
9 178 MURAT	ACAR 21k FERDİ M-45 01:34:25 01:34:25 00:06:26 00:44:01 01:22:02 01:34:25

10 126 ONUR	MIHCI 21k FERDİ M-45 01:35:25 01:35:25 00:07:31 00:45:16 01:22:55 01:35:25
11 169 NAZMİ	BAHAR 21k FERDİ M-45 01:35:43 01:35:43 00:08:05 00:45:46 01:22:38 01:35:43
12 328 ZEKERİYA	YAZICI 21k FERDİ M-45 01:40:55 01:40:55 00:08:15 00:46:54 01:26:54 01:40:55
13 236 MURAT	ŞEKEROĞLU 21k FERDİ M-45 01:41:47 01:41:47 00:07:43 00:46:55 01:27:36 01:41:47
14 333 KEMAL	KİZİLDAG 21k FERDİ M-45 01:44:52 01:44:52 00:07:48 00:48:21 01:30:39 01:44:52
15 62 YASİN	PAMUK 21k FERDİ M-45 01:46:59 01:46:59 00:08:17 00:49:29 01:31:22 01:46:59
16 79 HAKAN	GÜVEN 21k FERDİ M-45 01:48:07 01:48:07 00:08:31 00:51:36 01:34:20 01:48:07
17 256 MUHARREM	KARALİ 21k FERDİ M-45 01:53:06 01:53:06 00:08:08 00:49:02 01:34:52 01:53:06
18 55 SÜLEYMAN	SANCAKTUTAN 21k FERDİ M-45 01:53:15 01:53:15 00:07:46 00:50:46 01:37:31 01:53:15
19 61 RECEP	ŞENGÜL 21k FERDİ M-45 01:53:17 01:53:17 00:09:16 00:52:33 01:38:05 01:53:17
20 8 RAKIF	YEL 21k FERDİ M-45 01:56:06 01:56:06 00:09:12 00:55:06 01:41:10 01:56:06
21 239 YILMAZ	SEYİS 21k FERDİ M-45 01:59:05 01:59:05 00:08:31 00:52:42 01:39:43 01:59:05
22 64 REMZİ	AYGÜN 21k FERDİ M-45 02:01:33 02:01:33 00:08:59 00:56:10 01:44:54 02:01:33
23 16 SEZGİN	OTURMAZ 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-45 02:02:45 02:02:45 00:08:44 00:54:54 01:44:48 02:02:45
24 32 CEM	TEMİZEL 21k FERDİ M-45 02:15:18 02:15:18 00:10:00 01:01:55 01:58:09 02:15:18
25 304 HÜSEYİN	ERDAĞ 21k FERDİ M-45 02:23:20 02:23:20 00:10:15 01:05:12 02:02:36 02:23:20
26 54 MEMET	MUSTAFA	BULDUM 21k FERDİ M-50 01:16:12 01:16:12 00:05:55 00:36:58 01:06:21 01:16:12
27 237 SALİH	DURSUN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:18:33 01:18:33 00:05:56 00:36:57 01:08:11 01:18:33
28 160 AMAZASP	MAMİKONYAN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:19:23 01:19:23 00:05:56 00:36:57 01:08:37 01:19:23
29 57 NEJAT	ÇETİN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:20:06 01:20:06 00:05:56 00:37:21 01:09:27 01:20:06
30 387 ABDULLAH	KORKMAZ 21k FERDİ M-50 01:31:19 01:31:19 00:06:51 00:42:48 01:19:05 01:31:19
31 14 MUZAFFER	CEYHAN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:32:15 01:32:15 00:07:25 00:44:12 01:19:51 01:32:15
32 29 LOKMAN	YILDIZLI 21k ADANA	MASTERLERİ M-50 01:33:00 01:33:00 00:07:34 00:43:31 01:20:38 01:33:00
33 260 ÖMER	UZUN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:34:11 01:34:11 00:07:00 00:43:33 01:21:29 01:34:11
34 209 ADEM	ASİT 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:37:41 01:37:41 00:07:31 00:45:16 01:24:12 01:37:41
35 273 İSA	DÜDÜKÇÜ 21k FERDİ M-50 01:41:47 01:41:47 00:07:42 00:46:54 01:26:57 01:41:47
36 13 TEMEL	KAYA 21k FERDİ M-50 01:43:29 01:43:29 00:08:37 00:49:03 01:29:58 01:43:29
37 297 YUSUF	IŞIK 21k TRABZON	KARŞIYAKA		SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:43:42 01:43:42 00:07:44 00:47:19 01:28:28 01:43:42
38 281 ANIL	BARUTÇU 21k FERDİ M-50 01:44:38 01:44:38 00:08:14 00:49:05 01:30:23 01:44:38
39 36 NAZMİ	ULU 21k İZMİR	VETERANLAR	ATL.	İHTİSAS	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:44:56 01:44:56 00:07:52 00:48:16 01:29:31 01:44:56
40 233 KADİR	ERSU 21k FERDİ M-50 01:45:20 01:45:20 00:08:57 00:48:11 01:29:44 01:45:20
41 38 SABAHATTİN	KAYA 21k KOŞU	DÜNYAMIZ M-50 01:45:27 01:45:27 00:07:40 00:47:58 01:31:15 01:45:27
42 25 SUVAT	SEZER 21k FERDİ M-50 01:49:04 01:49:04 00:08:44 00:50:57 01:34:06 01:49:04
43 103 İHSAN	USLU 21k FERDİ M-50 01:51:18 01:51:18 00:07:49 00:52:15 01:36:36 01:51:18
44 132 HAMDİ	BAYGIN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:51:21 01:51:21 00:08:55 00:52:16 01:36:12 01:51:21
45 226 GÖKHAN	BARİN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:52:52 01:52:52 00:08:19 00:51:54 01:36:33 01:52:52
46 2 KAMİL	UNAT 21k FERDİ M-50 01:55:26 01:55:26 00:07:54 00:49:42 01:36:42 01:55:26
47 63 İBRAHİM	EMSEN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:55:38 01:55:38 00:07:51 00:52:56 01:39:39 01:55:38
48 177 SATILMIŞ	GÜNDOĞDU 21k BAŞKENT	GENÇLER	VE	MASTERLER	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:56:34 01:56:34 00:08:45 00:53:45 01:40:45 01:56:34
49 301 BAHATTİN	KILIÇASLAN 21k FERDİ M-50 01:56:52 01:56:52 00:08:55 00:53:53 01:41:00 01:56:52
50 68 ALİ	UZUNALİ 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-50 01:57:03 01:57:03 00:08:45 00:53:40 01:41:02 01:57:03
51 113 İSMAİL	NEBİOĞLU 21k FERDİ M-50 01:59:16 01:59:16 00:08:51 00:54:50 01:43:24 01:59:16
52 336 MUSTAFA	KARAŞİN 21k ADANA	MASTERLERİ M-50 02:00:34 02:00:34 00:08:59 00:55:59 01:44:03 02:00:34
53 337 ALİİHSAN	KARAŞİN 21k ADANA	MASTERLERİ M-50 02:00:35 02:00:35 00:08:58 00:55:59 01:44:02 02:00:35
1 269 ALİ	TURAN 21k EKER	I	RUN	TEAM	GURUBU M-55 01:21:36 01:21:36 00:06:27 00:38:23 01:10:51 01:21:36
2 352 NECAT	HUMMET 21k EKER	I	RUN	TEAM	GURUBU M-55 01:24:59 01:24:59 00:06:22 00:39:59 01:13:56 01:24:59



3 173 SPİRİDON	VALİSHVİLİ 21k FERDİ M-55 01:27:46 01:27:46 00:06:35 00:40:59 01:16:11 01:27:46
4 351 TAYFUN	CARLI 21k EKER	I	RUN	TEAM	GURUBU M-55 01:30:12 01:30:12 00:06:49 00:41:59 01:18:02 01:30:12
5 222 KAZIM	GEVEN 21k AMASYA	POLIS	GÜCÜ	S.K. M-55 01:31:08 01:31:08 00:06:50 00:42:08 01:18:41 01:31:08
6 139 EMRULLAH	DEMİREL 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-55 01:37:50 01:37:50 00:08:01 00:46:12 01:25:11 01:37:50
7 89 ERSAN	GÜRELLİ 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-55 01:38:04 01:38:04 00:10:53 01:02:22 01:19:54 01:38:04
8 26 YAŞAR	GÖK 21k EGE	MARATON	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-55 01:40:07 01:40:07 00:08:09 00:47:20 01:26:54 01:40:07
9 232 DURSUN	ŞENOL 21k FERDİ M-55 01:40:28 01:40:28 00:08:15 00:46:54 01:26:54 01:40:28

10 223 İLYAS	MERAL 21k AMASYA	POLIS	GÜCÜ	S.K. M-55 01:41:28 01:41:28 00:06:59 00:45:36 01:27:30 01:41:28
11 378 FERİT	LOKMAN 21k FERDİ M-55 01:48:03 01:48:03 00:08:22 00:50:17 01:33:36 01:48:03
12 277 TURGAY	GÜNER 21k FERDİ M-55 01:52:51 01:52:51 00:08:19 00:51:53 01:36:32 01:52:51
13 208 NURETTİN	HANBEYOĞLU 21k ÜSKÜDAR	BELEDİYE	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-55 01:54:38 01:54:38 00:10:04 00:55:17 01:39:24 01:54:38
14 305 ABDULLAH	CİNBEK 21k AMASYA	POLIS	GÜCÜ	S.K. M-55 01:56:14 01:56:14 00:08:26 00:52:32 01:39:52 01:56:14
15 254 FAHRİ	ERENEL 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-55 02:01:22 02:01:22 00:09:14 00:55:07 01:44:08 02:01:22
16 19 HÜSEYİN	ALTUNTAŞ 21k FERDİ M-55 02:01:33 02:01:33 00:08:59 00:56:10 01:44:54 02:01:33
17 147 M	PİRSELİMOĞLU 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-55 02:02:45 02:02:45 00:09:16 00:55:41 01:45:25 02:02:45
18 331 SADIK	ARSLAN 21k AMASYA	POLIS	GÜCÜ	S.K. M-55 02:06:32 02:06:32 00:09:36 00:58:34 01:49:15 02:06:32
19 124 AYHAN	KANDEMİR 21k FERDİ M-55 02:10:48 02:10:48 00:08:54 00:59:03 01:52:24 02:10:48
1 88 AYHAN	TUFAN 21k FERDİ M-60 01:29:53 01:29:53 00:06:12 00:40:46 01:17:09 01:29:53
2 143 İSMAİL	TOZLU 21k FERDİ M-60 01:34:53 01:34:53 00:06:57 00:44:32 01:22:15 01:34:53
3 153 ERDOĞAN	KOÇAK 21k BAŞKENT	GENÇLER	VE	MASTERLER	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-60 01:35:57 01:35:57 00:07:04 00:44:08 01:23:04 01:35:57
4 287 ASIM	ÇETİN 21k BEŞTELSİZ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-60 01:36:25 01:36:25 00:07:37 00:45:17 01:23:34 01:36:25
5 136 HALİL	ASLAN 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-60 01:38:03 01:38:03 00:08:01 00:46:12 01:25:11 01:38:03
6 227 NECMİ	TADIR 21k ADANA	MASTERLERİ M-60 01:42:25 01:42:25 00:08:02 00:48:02 01:29:01 01:42:25
7 47 AYDIN	OĞUZ 21k FERDİ M-60 01:47:58 01:47:58 00:07:34 00:48:43 01:33:41 01:47:58
8 194 DURSUN	YILMAZ 21k FERDİ M-60 01:49:22 01:49:22 00:08:43 00:51:47 01:35:07 01:49:22
9 355 ŞEFİK	ÖZBALIKÇI 21k TRABZON	KARŞIYAKA		SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-60 01:50:39 01:50:39 00:08:15 00:51:38 01:36:11 01:50:39

10 180 OĞUZ	KESİMLİ 21k MARLAEGE	DAĞCILIK,	DOĞASEVERLER	VE	ATLETİZM	K.	TAKIM M-60 01:52:38 01:52:38 00:09:45 00:55:05 01:38:43 01:52:38
11 9 ALİ	RİZA	YILMAZ 21k FERDİ M-60 01:54:29 01:54:29 00:09:11 00:55:06 01:40:24 01:54:29
12 220 NİHAT	KONDAK 21k FERDİ M-60 01:59:00 01:59:00 00:09:08 00:56:19 01:43:32 01:59:00
13 96 FİKRET	AKAY 21k MUĞLA	ÜNİVERSİTESİ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-60 02:04:53 02:04:53 00:09:01 00:57:39 01:47:08 02:04:53
14 133 ÜMİTTAYLAN	AKBABA 21k FERDİ M-60 02:10:40 02:10:40 00:09:29 01:00:12 01:52:35 02:10:40
15 381 YALÇIN	SÜRMEN 21k FERDİ M-60 02:16:43 02:16:43 00:09:25 01:00:14 01:54:55 02:16:43
1 131 VASİL	SANİKİDZE 21k FERDİ M-65 01:28:09 01:28:09 00:06:51 00:41:21 01:16:14 01:28:09
2 18 HASAN	ULUDAĞ 21k FERDİ M-65 01:31:27 01:31:27 00:06:43 00:42:23 01:19:13 01:31:27
3 28 İBRAHİM	YİĞİT 21k EGE	MARATON	SPOR	KULÜBÜ M-65 01:37:32 01:37:32 00:07:23 00:45:17 01:24:23 01:37:32
4 211 HALİL	ÖZCAN 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ M-65 02:02:38 02:02:38 00:10:04 00:56:50 01:45:29 02:02:38
5 379 ŞERİF	KUNT 21k FERDİ M-65 02:06:33 02:06:33 00:09:38 00:58:27 01:49:14 02:06:33
6 21 MEHMET	ÇAKMAK 21k ÇAGET M-65 02:07:40 02:07:40 00:10:18 01:00:12 01:50:36 02:07:40
7 390 MUZAFFER	ŞAHİN 21k FERDİ M-65 02:12:28 02:12:28 00:09:18 00:59:45 01:54:08 02:12:28
8 195 ARİF	ÖZÇAĞLAYAN 21k FERDİ M-65 02:27:20 02:27:20 00:09:53 01:08:15 02:07:03 02:27:20
1 231 ALFRED	GERTSVOLF 21k FERDİ M-70 01:46:26 01:46:26 00:07:36 00:48:58 01:31:58 01:46:26
2 242 YAŞAR	DADAK 21k TSY	ve	S.K.	DERNEĞİ	KONYA M-70 01:49:57 01:49:57 00:07:19 00:49:41 01:34:26 01:49:57
3 400 ERTUĞRUL	MISIRLIOĞLU 21k TEPEBAŞI	BELEDİYE M-70 01:55:26 01:55:26 00:08:41 00:54:03 01:40:18 01:55:26
4 388 SABRİ	CİVELEK 21k FERDİ M-70 02:27:33 02:27:33 00:09:39 01:02:44 02:03:21 02:27:33
1 189 SALİM	DUNDAR 21k FERDİ M-80 01:36:51 01:36:51 00:10:31 01:01:58 01:18:51 01:36:51

Pl Bib Name Distance Affiliation Category GunTime Result 1 2 3 Finish
1 404 ETAFERRAHU	WODAJ	TEMESGEN 21k ETOPYA F-25 01:09:48 01:09:48 00:05:09 00:32:36 01:00:24 01:09:48
2 325 DAİSY	JEPTOO	KİMELİ 21k FERDİ F-20 01:10:13 01:10:13 00:05:09 00:32:36 01:00:33 01:10:13
3 252 WEYNSHET	ANSA	WELDETSADIK 21k FERDİ F-20 01:12:00 01:12:00 00:05:10 00:33:14 01:02:32 01:12:00
4 334 BÜŞRA	NUR	KOKU 21k FERDİ F-20 01:12:32 01:12:32 00:05:09 00:33:28 01:02:45 01:12:32
5 403 PAULINE	NGIGI 21k KENYA F-30 01:13:14 01:13:14 00:05:10 00:33:26 01:03:10 01:13:14
6 272 ŞEYMA	YILDIZ 21k FERDİ F-30 01:13:28 01:13:28 00:05:09 00:33:33 01:03:14 01:13:28
7 340 REMZİYE	TEMEL 21k BEŞİKTAŞ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ F-20 01:16:28 01:16:28 00:05:33 00:35:21 01:06:05 01:16:28
8 386 FADİME	ÇELİK 21k İSTANBUL	KASIMPAŞA	S.K.	TAKIM F-30 01:17:13 01:17:13 00:05:33 00:35:39 01:06:58 01:17:13
9 385 TUBAY	ERDAL 21k İSTANBUL	KASIMPAŞA	S.K.	TAKIM F-20 01:17:24 01:17:24 00:05:33 00:35:56 01:07:03 01:17:24

10 384 CEYLAN	GÖKDEMİR 21k İSTANBUL	KASIMPAŞA	S.K.	TAKIM F-20 01:18:50 01:18:50 00:05:34 00:36:55 01:08:20 01:18:50
11 188 ELİF	TOZLU 21k FERDİ F-25 01:20:01 01:20:01 00:05:46 00:37:26 01:09:26 01:20:01
12 375 SELENAY	BATİ 21k HATAY	BÜYÜKŞEHİR	BEELD.	S.K.	TAKIM F-15 01:21:37 01:21:37 00:05:51 00:38:02 01:10:34 01:21:37
13 347 HALİME	KARAKOYUN 21k MARDİN	ATLETİZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM F-20 01:23:03 01:23:03 00:05:58 00:38:58 01:11:58 01:23:03
14 345 DUYGU	TURĞUT	BOYAN 21k MARDİN	ATLETİZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM F-25 01:23:26 01:23:26 00:06:24 00:38:59 01:11:55 01:23:26
15 348 BÜŞRA	GELNEZ 21k MARDİN	ATLETİZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM F-20 01:23:53 01:23:53 00:05:58 00:38:59 01:12:18 01:23:53
16 343 ŞİLAN	AYYILDIZ 21k BEŞİKTAŞ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ F-15 01:24:47 01:24:47 00:05:51 00:38:01 01:12:55 01:24:47
17 338 BAHAR	DOĞAN 21k BEŞİKTAŞ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ F-40 01:25:01 01:25:01 00:05:57 00:39:20 01:13:26 01:25:01
18 349 GÜLŞEN	KILINÇ 21k MARDİN	ATLETİZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM F-20 01:25:35 01:25:35 00:06:25 00:39:36 01:13:50 01:25:35
19 341 SİNEM	ÖZPINAR 21k BEŞİKTAŞ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ F-20 01:26:27 01:26:27 00:05:55 00:38:58 01:14:28 01:26:27
20 342 KÜBRA	YILMAZ 21k BEŞİKTAŞ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ F-15 01:29:52 01:29:52 00:06:25 00:40:34 01:17:15 01:29:52
21 166 BENHÜR	ÖNCEL 21k İZMİR	ATLETİZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	(İZGA) F-30 01:31:23 01:31:23 00:06:50 00:43:06 01:19:29 01:31:23
22 372 SEÇİL	AKPINAR 21k HATAY	BÜYÜKŞEHİR	BEELD.	S.K.	TAKIM F-15 01:33:13 01:33:13 00:06:50 00:43:06 01:20:39 01:33:13
23 275 GÜLSEN	KOÇAK 21k ADIM	ADIM	GURUBU F-25 01:40:10 01:40:10 00:07:51 00:48:15 01:27:52 01:40:10
24 116 SİBEL	ÇALIŞKAN	ÇOBAN 21k KOŞU	TUTKUNLARI F-40 01:42:02 01:42:02 00:07:40 00:47:02 01:28:07 01:42:02
25 201 LEYLA	ERBAY 21k FERDİ F-40 01:44:53 01:44:53 00:07:48 00:48:21 01:30:39 01:44:53
26 1 SİBEL	DİLCAN 21k ADIM	ADIM	GURUBU F-35 01:46:41 01:46:41 00:08:23 00:50:17 01:32:20 01:46:41
27 30 EBRU	YAZICIOĞLU 21k FERDİ F-40 01:46:47 01:46:47 00:07:44 00:48:34 01:32:11 01:46:47
28 121 ZEYNEP	AYKAN 21k FERDİ F-40 01:46:53 01:46:53 00:07:47 00:49:32 01:32:06 01:46:53
29 215 BAŞAK	KIRAÇ 21k FERDİ F-30 01:48:54 01:48:54 00:10:24 01:06:51 01:27:09 01:48:54
30 141 HATİCE	ZİŞAN	YILDIZ 21k FERDİ F-25 01:52:10 01:52:10 00:08:44 00:52:33 01:37:38 01:52:10
31 49 FATMA	ÇİNÇİNOĞLU 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ F-55 01:57:05 01:57:05 00:08:45 00:53:40 01:41:03 01:57:05
32 374 SABAHAT	AKPINAR 21k HATAY	BÜYÜKŞEHİR	BEELD.	S.K.	TAKIM F-20 01:59:36 01:59:36 00:07:38 00:53:04 01:42:25 01:59:36
33 193 TAMİLA	SHARUKHİA 21k FERDİ F-45 01:59:37 01:59:37 00:08:47 00:55:26 01:44:05 01:59:37
34 134 EMİNE	BAYRAK 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ F-55 02:02:57 02:02:57 00:09:10 00:56:20 01:45:47 02:02:57
35 95 İSMİGÜL	YILDIZ 21k FERDİ F-55 02:12:28 02:12:28 00:09:58 01:00:47 01:54:08 02:12:28
36 5 ÖZLEM	KAFALI 21k KOŞU	TUTKUNLARI F-35 02:15:20 02:15:20 00:10:03 01:03:05 01:58:09 02:15:20
37 15 CEVRİYE	TUNÇ 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ F-40 02:24:32 02:24:32 00:10:42 01:07:08 02:05:20 02:24:32
38 44 MARİYA	MİHAYLOVA 21k FERDİ F-35 02:25:41 02:25:41 00:11:04 01:07:55 02:06:00 02:25:41

Pl Bib Name Distance Affiliation Category GunTime Result 1 2 3 Finish
1 375 SELENAY	BATİ 21k HATAY	BÜYÜKŞEHİR	BEELD.	S.K.	TAKIM F-15 01:21:37 01:21:37 00:05:51 00:38:02 01:10:34 01:21:37
2 343 ŞİLAN	AYYILDIZ 21k BEŞİKTAŞ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ F-15 01:24:47 01:24:47 00:05:51 00:38:01 01:12:55 01:24:47

21K	KADIN	TASNİF

21K	KADIN	YAŞ	GRUBU



3 342 KÜBRA	YILMAZ 21k BEŞİKTAŞ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ F-15 01:29:52 01:29:52 00:06:25 00:40:34 01:17:15 01:29:52
4 372 SEÇİL	AKPINAR 21k HATAY	BÜYÜKŞEHİR	BEELD.	S.K.	TAKIM F-15 01:33:13 01:33:13 00:06:50 00:43:06 01:20:39 01:33:13
1 325 DAİSY	JEPTOO	KİMELİ 21k FERDİ F-20 01:10:13 01:10:13 00:05:09 00:32:36 01:00:33 01:10:13
2 252 WEYNSHET	ANSA	WELDETSADIK 21k FERDİ F-20 01:12:00 01:12:00 00:05:10 00:33:14 01:02:32 01:12:00
3 334 BÜŞRA	NUR	KOKU 21k FERDİ F-20 01:12:32 01:12:32 00:05:09 00:33:28 01:02:45 01:12:32
4 340 REMZİYE	TEMEL 21k BEŞİKTAŞ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ F-20 01:16:28 01:16:28 00:05:33 00:35:21 01:06:05 01:16:28
5 385 TUBAY	ERDAL 21k İSTANBUL	KASIMPAŞA	S.K.	TAKIM F-20 01:17:24 01:17:24 00:05:33 00:35:56 01:07:03 01:17:24
6 384 CEYLAN	GÖKDEMİR 21k İSTANBUL	KASIMPAŞA	S.K.	TAKIM F-20 01:18:50 01:18:50 00:05:34 00:36:55 01:08:20 01:18:50
7 347 HALİME	KARAKOYUN 21k MARDİN	ATLETİZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM F-20 01:23:03 01:23:03 00:05:58 00:38:58 01:11:58 01:23:03
8 348 BÜŞRA	GELNEZ 21k MARDİN	ATLETİZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM F-20 01:23:53 01:23:53 00:05:58 00:38:59 01:12:18 01:23:53
9 349 GÜLŞEN	KILINÇ 21k MARDİN	ATLETİZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM F-20 01:25:35 01:25:35 00:06:25 00:39:36 01:13:50 01:25:35

10 341 SİNEM	ÖZPINAR 21k BEŞİKTAŞ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ F-20 01:26:27 01:26:27 00:05:55 00:38:58 01:14:28 01:26:27
11 374 SABAHAT	AKPINAR 21k HATAY	BÜYÜKŞEHİR	BEELD.	S.K.	TAKIM F-20 01:59:36 01:59:36 00:07:38 00:53:04 01:42:25 01:59:36
1 404 ETAFERRAHU	WODAJ	TEMESGEN 21k ETOPYA F-25 01:09:48 01:09:48 00:05:09 00:32:36 01:00:24 01:09:48
2 188 ELİF	TOZLU 21k FERDİ F-25 01:20:01 01:20:01 00:05:46 00:37:26 01:09:26 01:20:01
3 345 DUYGU	TURĞUT	BOYAN 21k MARDİN	ATLETİZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	TAKIM F-25 01:23:26 01:23:26 00:06:24 00:38:59 01:11:55 01:23:26
4 275 GÜLSEN	KOÇAK 21k ADIM	ADIM	GURUBU F-25 01:40:10 01:40:10 00:07:51 00:48:15 01:27:52 01:40:10
5 141 HATİCE	ZİŞAN	YILDIZ 21k FERDİ F-25 01:52:10 01:52:10 00:08:44 00:52:33 01:37:38 01:52:10
1 403 PAULINE	NGIGI 21k KENYA F-30 01:13:14 01:13:14 00:05:10 00:33:26 01:03:10 01:13:14
2 272 ŞEYMA	YILDIZ 21k FERDİ F-30 01:13:28 01:13:28 00:05:09 00:33:33 01:03:14 01:13:28
3 386 FADİME	ÇELİK 21k İSTANBUL	KASIMPAŞA	S.K.	TAKIM F-30 01:17:13 01:17:13 00:05:33 00:35:39 01:06:58 01:17:13
4 166 BENHÜR	ÖNCEL 21k İZMİR	ATLETİZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ	(İZGA) F-30 01:31:23 01:31:23 00:06:50 00:43:06 01:19:29 01:31:23
5 215 BAŞAK	KIRAÇ 21k FERDİ F-30 01:48:54 01:48:54 00:10:24 01:06:51 01:27:09 01:48:54
1 1 SİBEL	DİLCAN 21k ADIM	ADIM	GURUBU F-35 01:46:41 01:46:41 00:08:23 00:50:17 01:32:20 01:46:41
2 5 ÖZLEM	KAFALI 21k KOŞU	TUTKUNLARI F-35 02:15:20 02:15:20 00:10:03 01:03:05 01:58:09 02:15:20
3 44 MARİYA	MİHAYLOVA 21k FERDİ F-35 02:25:41 02:25:41 00:11:04 01:07:55 02:06:00 02:25:41
1 338 BAHAR	DOĞAN 21k BEŞİKTAŞ	SPOR	KULÜBÜ F-40 01:25:01 01:25:01 00:05:57 00:39:20 01:13:26 01:25:01
2 116 SİBEL	ÇALIŞKAN	ÇOBAN 21k KOŞU	TUTKUNLARI F-40 01:42:02 01:42:02 00:07:40 00:47:02 01:28:07 01:42:02
3 201 LEYLA	ERBAY 21k FERDİ F-40 01:44:53 01:44:53 00:07:48 00:48:21 01:30:39 01:44:53
4 30 EBRU	YAZICIOĞLU 21k FERDİ F-40 01:46:47 01:46:47 00:07:44 00:48:34 01:32:11 01:46:47
5 121 ZEYNEP	AYKAN 21k FERDİ F-40 01:46:53 01:46:53 00:07:47 00:49:32 01:32:06 01:46:53
6 15 CEVRİYE	TUNÇ 21k AKUT	ATLETIZM	SPOR	KULÜBÜ F-40 02:24:32 02:24:32 00:10:42 01:07:08 02:05:20 02:24:32
1 193 TAMİLA	SHARUKHİA 21k FERDİ F-45 01:59:37 01:59:37 00:08:47 00:55:26 01:44:05 01:59:37
1 49 FATMA	ÇİNÇİNOĞLU 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ F-55 01:57:05 01:57:05 00:08:45 00:53:40 01:41:03 01:57:05
2 134 EMİNE	BAYRAK 21k İSTANBUL	MASTERLERİ	ATL.	KULÜBÜ F-55 02:02:57 02:02:57 00:09:10 00:56:20 01:45:47 02:02:57
3 95 İSMİGÜL	YILDIZ 21k FERDİ F-55 02:12:28 02:12:28 00:09:58 01:00:47 01:54:08 02:12:28


